
NEW FOR FALL 2022!

FALL 2022
Educator Catalogue

Iconic children’s books reflecting the rich cultural      
diversity of today’s Jewish families

F22__KB113-0622.indd   41 5/10/22   9:38 AM



Some Kar-Ben titles have been scored by Accelerated Reader™, progress monitoring software by Renaissance Learning, Inc.  
To access scores, go to www.karben.com and click on “Accelerated Reader Scores” under the Educator Resources tab. 

3-8 NEW Fall 2022

9-15 Released Spring 2022

14  Jewish Calendars

15-16 High Holidays

17  Sukkot & Simchat Torah

18-20 Hanukkah

21 Tu B'Shevat

21-22 Purim

22 Haggadahs

22-24 Passover

25 Lag Ba'Omer & Shavuot

25-27 Israel

27-29 Shabbat

30 Bible

31 Holocaust

32 Life Cycle

32-34 Jewish Values

34-35 Jewish Heroes

35-36 Favorites Old & New

37-38 For Older Readers

38 Sammy Spider Books

39 Index

Prices, terms of sale, and product availability subject to change without notice.

TABLE OF CONTENTS

ABOUT 
KAR-BEN 
PUBLISHING
Kar-Ben Publishing, founded 

in 1975, is an imprint of Lerner 

Publishing Group, headquartered in 

Minneapolis, Minnesota. With over 

400 titles in print, Kar-Ben publishes 

18-20 new, high-quality children’s 

titles with Jewish content each 

year. Subjects include fiction and 

nonfiction for preschool through 

middle school, including holiday 

books, life-cycle stories, Bible tales, 

folktales, and board books, as 

well as stories that reflect the rich 

cultural diversity of today’s Jewish 

family. Visit www.karben.com for 

up-to-date details on our highly 

reviewed and award-winning titles.  
COVER ART 
Illustrated by Fotini Tikko
Professor Buber and His Cats, page 6.

visit www.karben.com
call 1-800-4KARBEN
fax 1-800-332-1132
email custserve@karben.com

FACEBOOK
Like us on Facebook! 

TWITTER
Follow @KarBenPub

INSTAGRAM
Follow @kar_benpublishing

QUESTIONS?
Customer Service is available
8 a.m.-5 p.m. CST, Monday-Friday
1-800-452-7236 (within U.S.)
612-332-3344 (outside U.S.)
custserve@karben.com

TERMS AND BILLING
All orders from individuals must be pre-paid. Orders from 
outside the U.S. must be paid by credit card, international 
wire transfer, or check drawn on a U.S. bank.

Kar-Ben is an imprint of Lerner Publishing Group. 
Customers using credit cards will see “Lerner” on  
their statements. 

Prices, terms of sale, and product availability subject to 
change without notice.

INTERNATIONAL SUPPLIERS 
If you are ordering from any of the following locations, 
please contact the appropriate distributor directly.

AUSTRALIA and  
NEW ZEALAND 
Novella Distribution
Unit 3
5 Currumbin Court
Capalaba QLD 4157
Phone: 07 3167 6519  
sales@novelladistribution.com.au 
bookstores.novelladistribution.com.au

CANADA 
Thomas Allen & Son
195 Allstate Pkwy 
Markham, ON L3R 478
Phone: 1-800-387-4333
www.thomasallen.ca

EUROPE  
Bravo Ltd.
59 Hutton Grove
London, N12 8DS, UK
Phone: 208-446-2440 
Fax: 208-446-2441

SOUTH AFRICA  
Phambili Agencies
Better Homes Expo Centre
11 Sunrock Close, Sunnyrock Park
Ext. 2 Germiston  
1401 South Africa
Phone: +27 11 455-3537 
Fax: +27 11 455-3656
www.phambiliagencies.com

THANK YOU for YOUR ORDER!

Up to $15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.00
$15.01-$30  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.00
$30.01-$50  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.00
$50.01-$100  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.00
Over $100 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10% of subtotal

SHIPPING CHARGES

SALES TAX
Minnesota residents, a 7% sales tax will be added.

Arkansas, California, Connecticut, North Carolina, and 
Washington residents, a sales or use tax will be added 
where applicable.

SHIPPING
Orders are generally shipped by UPS or FedEx Ground and 
typically take 5-10 business days from the time your order 
is processed. Express shipping is available upon request 
for an extra fee.

To order or receive more information:
visit www.karben.com
call 1-800-4KARBEN (1-800-452-7236)

fax 1-800-332-1132
email custserve@karben.com

F22__KB113-0622.indd   1 5/10/22   9:31 AM

https://www.karben.com/New-from-Kar-Ben_c_49.html
https://www.karben.com/jewishcalendars
https://www.karben.com/High-Holidays_c_52.html
https://www.karben.com/Sukkot-Simchat-Torah_c_85.html
https://www.karben.com/hanukkah
https://www.karben.com/Tu-BShevat_c_57.html
https://www.karben.com/Purim_c_58.html
https://www.karben.com/Haggadahs_c_83.html
https://www.karben.com/Passover_c_59.html
https://www.karben.com/Shavuot_c_74.html
https://www.karben.com/Sammy-Spider_c_76.html
https://www.karben.com/Israel_c_65.html
https://www.karben.com/Shabbat_c_60.html
https://www.karben.com/Bible-Stories-Folktales_c_62.html
https://www.karben.com/Holocaust_c_63.html
https://www.karben.com/Jewish-Heroes_c_97.html
https://www.karben.com/Favorites_c_66.html
https://www.karben.com/Books-for-Middle-Grade-Readers_c_93.html


Welcome to the Kar-Ben 
Catalogue, Educator Edition. 
At Kar-Ben, we understand that 
educators have unique needs that go 
beyond simply getting great books 
into kids’ hands. Today’s classroom 
needs high-quality learning materials 
in a variety of media formats, and 
versatile lesson plans that can be 
tailored to meet the needs of each 
child. The resources listed in this 
catalogue are designed to do just 
that. Together, we can help our young 
readers achieve academic success, 
and instill in them a love of reading 
that can last a lifetime. 

Educator Catalogue
FALL 2022

In addition to browsing new releases and older favorites, 
the Educator Edition of the Kar-Ben catalogue is your 
source for information on:

Free educator guides, created by Kar-Ben authors and education 
professionals to take your students beyond the book.

Kar-Ben Kids’ Seasonal Book Box (formerly A.S.A.P.),  
a discounted subscription plan for your school or library.

Inviting a Kar-Ben author to visit your classroom 
virtually or in-person.

Accelerated Reader scores for some Kar-Ben titles.

Setting up a digital library in your classroom,  
including audio ebooks and audiobooks. 

F22__KB113-0622.indd   2 5/10/22   9:31 AM

https://www.karben.com/seasonal-book-box
https://www.karben.com/educatoresources
https://www.karben.com/inviteanauthor
https://www.karben.com/Accelerated-reader-scores_ep_46-1.html
https://www.karben.com/eBooks_c_103.html


“Kar-Ben Kids’ Seasonal Book 
Box” Subscription Program 
Join Kar-Ben Kids’ Seasonal Book Box subscription 
(formerly our A.S.A.P. - As-Soon-As-Published 
A.S.A.P. program), and receive a set of our newly 
released Fall and Spring titles in hardcover  
(two deliveries per year) at 20% off the list price. 

There is no membership fee, no enrollment fee, 
and you can cancel at any time. 

Kar-Ben offers three subscription plans: 

Alef Plan: All new board books and easy picture 
books suitable for grades PreK-2 

Bet Plan: All new picture, story, and activity 
books suitable for grades K-12 

Gimel Plan: All new Kar-Ben titles 

Visit: karben.com/seasonal-book-box
Contact: custserve@karben.com 
800-4KARBEN (800-452-7236)

Educator Catalogue
Free Educator Guides
Created by Kar-Ben authors and education 
professionals, these guides frame Kar-Ben 
titles in a broader context to spark learning 
beyond the story in the book. 

Browse Kar-Ben’s free Educator eSource 
Guides at karben.com under the Educator 
Resources tab or go to Books with FREE 
Educator Guides on the navigation bar at 
karben.com.  

Free Activity Downloads
Looking for supplemental coloring pages 
and other activities? Click here for free 
downloadable PDFs. 

Bulk Discounts
Kar-Ben offers quantity discounts to 
educators and librarians! All orders for 12 
copies or more of an individual title or a 
combination of titles receive a discount. 

Here is our discount schedule:
10% off for 12-24 items
25% off for 25-99 items
40% off for 100+ items

To order, contact our customer service 
department at custserve@karben.com.

Search by age group or topic
We want to make your life easier! You can 
now search for books by either age or 
topic. All books on our website are also 
sorted by both categories.

Search for special topic books
Planning a lesson about the arts, summer 
camp, multi-ethnic Jewish families or other 
special topics? Click on the tab Topics of 
Interest on our website.

Invite an Author 
Behind Kar-Ben’s books are the clever, 
creative, wise, witty and wonderful people 
who write them. An author visit is a fun 
way to share Jewish culture, holidays, 
and traditions with kids. Kar-Ben authors 
across the United States and Canada 
offer interactive programs with hands-
on components to create memorable 
experiences, both virtual and in-person. Visit 
karben.com/inviteanauthor for details or 
click here. Contact: publicity@karben.com 

Digital Kar-Ben Library
Set up a digital Kar-Ben library in your 
classroom. Almost all Kar-Ben books are 
now available in ReadAloud audio ebook 
format as well as audiobooks. Many 
books no longer available in print are 
still available in digital format. Multi-
user licenses are also available.  See the 
category eBooks on karben.com for more 
information or click here. 

PagePlus titles 
A number of Kar-Ben titles include QR 
codes that link to enhanced content, which 
we call PagePlus. Want to see a video of a 
Ladino song by Flory Jagoda to go with 
our book “The Key From Spain: The Flory 
Jagoda Story” or watch a rollicking video 
of klezmer music to go with our book 
“Klezmer!”? Your students can check it out 
through the QR code printed on the books.

Accelerated Reader Scores
Reading should be fun, and it’s more fun if 
a child is reading at the level that is right for 
them. Guide your students towards books 
that will provide them with the appropriate 
level of challenge and linguistic complexity. 
Find a listing of Kar-Ben titles and their 
accelerated reader scores at karben.com 
under the Educator Resources tab. We 
also offer books grouped by age on our 
navigation bar at karben.com.

Subscribe to our e-newsletter
Get the latest information on our new 
books, and be notified when our new 
calendars become available, as well as 
special deals and discounts. Look for 
Mailing List at the bottom left corner of 
our home page.

Sydney Taylor award-winners!
We are proud of our many Sydney Taylor 
award-winning books. Look for Sydney 
Taylor Awards listed for individual books or 
see them all here. 

F22__KB113-0622.indd   3 5/10/22   9:31 AM

https://www.karben.com/eBooks_c_103.html
https://www.karben.com/Free-Activity-Downloads_ep_51-1.html
https://www.karben.com/educatoresources
https://www.karben.com/educatoresources
https://www.karben.com/Accelerated-reader-scores_ep_46-1.html
https://www.karben.com/topics-of-interest.html
https://www.karben.com/
https://www.karben.com/inviteanauthor
https://www.karben.com/inviteanauthor
https://www.karben.com/topics-of-interest.html
https://www.karben.com/Accelerated-reader-scores_ep_46-1.html
https://www.karben.com/educatoresources
https://www.karben.com/eBooks_c_103.html
https://www.karben.com/Free-Activity-Downloads_ep_51-1.html
https://www.karben.com/seasonal-book-box
https://www.karben.com/Sydney-Taylor-Winners_c_77.html
https://www.karben.com/Sydney-Taylor-Winners_c_77.html
https://www.karben.com/seasonal-book-box
https://www.karben.com/seasonal-book-box


   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 3

NEW FOR FALL!

Pinky Bloom and the Case 
of the Silent Shofar
Judy Press
Illustrated by Erica-Jane Waters

Pinky Bloom is already Brooklyn's greatest kid detective, 
and now she's adding "pet sitter" to her list of titles. On top 
of taking care of her friend Lucy's guinea pig and dealing 
with her annoying little brother, Ari, she wants to help her 
dad, who's supposed to blow the shofar at Rosh Hashanah 
services. But his shofar suddenly won't make a sound! With 
the High Holidays days away, Pinky has to figure out what's 
behind the shofar's silence—if she doesn't get sidetracked 
by a missing pet and the suspicious activities of a pet shop 
employee. This is the third book in the Pinky Bloom series.

Judy Press studied Fine Arts at Syracuse University and earned a Masters in Art 
Education from the University of Pittsburgh. She lives in Pittsburgh.

Erica-Jane Waters has been writing and illustrating children's books for 
more than twenty years and uses a mixture of traditional techniques and 
digital work to create her art. Erica-Jane lives in Northamptonshire in 
England with her family.

HC: 978-1-7284-3894-8 • $15.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3900-6 • $8.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
88 pages • 51/4 x 71/2 
AUGUST 1, 2022

The Stars Will Be My 
Nightlight
A Sukkot Story
Jen Halpern
Illustrated by Chiara Fedele

A mom and her son are making decorations for their sukkah. 
The boy has many questions for his mom, including, “Can 
we sleep in the sukkah tonight?” The mom worries it will be 
cold and dark, and that it might rain. “But the stars will be 
my nightlight,” the boy says. They nestle into the sukkah for 
the night. Then the rain comes, and the boy starts to cry. But 
his mother tells him a story about the time long ago when 
the Jewish people wandered in the desert with only a sukkah 
to protect them. The rain stops. The bugs sing a lullaby. The 
stars twinkle brightly. And the boy falls asleep.

Jen Halpern has been an educator for more than 25 years. She is the director 
of Agudas Achim Preschool in Alexandria, Virginia, where she lives with her 
husband and son. The Stars Will Be My Nightlight is her first book.

Chiara Fedele attended the Brera Academy in Milan and lives in Pavia, Italy. 
Her illustrations have appeared in many picture books. Chiara also teaches 
drawing and painting techniques.

HC: 978-1-7284-3898-6 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3904-4 • $8.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4
AUGUST 1, 2022

F22__KB113-0622.indd   3 5/10/22   9:31 AM



4  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

NEW FOR FALL!
Tizzy the Dizzy Dreidel
Allison Marks and Wayne Marks
Illustrated by Francesca Assirelli

Tizzy the dreidel has a problem—spinning makes her dizzy. 
She feels out of place on Hanukkah, and worries she won’t 
be picked when the family plays a game to see which dreidel 
can spin the longest. With encouragement from a little girl, a 
miracle happens, and Tizzy bravely sets out on an eight-day 
spinning Hanukkah adventure all around the house. She hops 
over toes, zips under the family pets, plinks her way across 
the piano, and takes a ride on the hamster wheel, much to the 
chagrin of the other dreidels. Sometimes, in order to win, all 
you need is to know that someone believes in you.

English majors who met in a collegiate Chaucer course, husband and wife, 
Wayne and Allison Marks, share a love for words and revel in a tale well-told. 
They enjoy spinning tales of their own from the porch of their 100-year-old 
home in Akron, OH.

Francesca Assirelli studied painting at the Accademia delle Belle Arti in Naples. 
She has illustrated many Italian, French, and English children's books, including 
Talia and the Rude Vegetables and Talia and the Very YUM Kippur. She loves 
children and animals, especially squirrels!

HC: 978-1-7284-3222-9 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3223-6 • $8.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8 
OCTOBER 1, 2022

F22__KB113-0622.indd   4 5/10/22   9:31 AM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 5

Hanukkah in Little Havana
Julie Anna Blank
Illustrated by Carlos Vélez Aguilera

Every December, a little girl in Virginia looks forward to 
receiving a crate of oranges from her grandparents in Miami, 
but this year is even better. The family is taking a driving 
trip to visit Nonna and Nonno in Florida! Nestled in the back 
of the family station wagon, they begin their journey to 
the land of sunshine. Florida is different, but wonderful. At 
Nonna and Nonno’s house, they pick grapefruit and oranges 
under the sun. They dance the salsa and play in the waves 
at the beach. Best of all, they celebrate Hanukkah together. 
The girls help Nonna make latkes, and buñuelos stuffed with 
almonds and guava jelly. It’s eight days of light and love. 

After a childhood of moving every few years, Julie Anna Blank has enjoyed 
staying put in her Pacific Northwest home of 30 years, where she is a school 
librarian. She and her husband hit the road for van life adventures in their 
Sprinter, most often to visit their two grown sons. Having been a storyteller 
all her life, Julie is thrilled to see her words in print finally. Hanukkah in Little 
Havana is her first children's book.

Carlos Vélez Aguilera is a professional illustrator based in Mexico City, Mexico. 
He graduated from the National School of Plastic Arts and has illustrated more 
than twenty children's books including his graphic novel Salón Destino.

HC: 978-1-7284-4284-6 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-4285-3 • $8.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8
OCTOBER 1, 2022

Hanukkah Nights
Written and illustrated by Amalia Hoffman

Follow along as, one by one, eight bright colors light up the 
dark Hanukkah nights. Sponge or spatter, scrape or stamp—
each light is painted in a unique style. Learn how to paint 
Hanukkah lights in different textures, too!

Amalia Hoffman is an avid storyteller, author and illustrator of children’s 
books, including The Klezmer Bunch and Purim Goodies. Amalia’s entertaining 
presentations include props and interactive elements. She lives in 
Larchmont, New York.

BB: 978-1-7284-2883-3 • $8.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
24 pages • 61/2 x 61/2
OCTOBER 1, 2022

NEW FOR FALL!

F22__KB113-0622.indd   5 5/10/22   9:31 AM



6  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

Deborah's Tree
Jane Yolen
Illustrated by Cosei Kawa

As a child, Deborah has a gift; she can see the future. As she 
grows up, so do the date palms that surround her home. 
Under these trees, people come from far and wide to seek 
guidance from the great prophetess and judge. In her 
dreams, Deborah foresees danger to the people of Israel.
She summons a general to speak with her beneath the date 
palms. "War is coming and you must prepare," she tells him. 
For the girl that grew up under the date palms, her moment 
of destiny has arrived. Based on the story of the biblical 
heroine Deborah.

Jane Yolen lives in Massachusetts and has written more than 400 books across 
all genres and age ranges, including the Sydney Taylor Honor book Miriam at 
the River. She has been called the Hans Christian Andersen of America and the 
Aesop of the twentieth century.

Cosei Kawa is an award-winning Japanese artist. His many accolades include 
the CCBC Choices best-of-the-year list, the Sydney Taylor Book Award Silver 
Medal, and the Turry's Picture Book Award.

HC: 978-1-7284-3895-5 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3901-3 • $8.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11
NOVEMBER 1, 2022

Professor Buber and  
His Cats
Susan Tarcov
Illustrated by Fotini Tikkou

Ketem the cat is looking for a new home. Professor Buber’s 
house looks like a good place to live, but the local cats tell 
Ketem the famous writer doesn’t want any pets. But Ketem 
has a plan to make Professor Buber's house his own, and 
enlists a group of neighborhood cats to help. Based on a true 
story of famous Jewish philosopher Martin Buber's cats.

Susan Tarcov grew up next to the Bronx Zoo, a great inspiration for writing 
children's books. She is married, has three children, and lives in Chicago.  
Her previous books include Maya Prays for Rain, and Raisins and Almonds:  
A Yiddish Lullaby.

Fotini Tikkou is an illustrator from Greece, now living in Copenhagen. She 
graduated from the Athens School of Fine Arts. Her work includes children's 
books, editorial illustrations, and handmade ceramics.

HC: 978-1-7284-3897-9 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3903-7 • $8.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4
SEPTEMBER 1, 2022

NEW FOR FALL!

F22__KB113-0622.indd   6 5/10/22   9:32 AM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 7

Help-A-Lot Shabbat
Written and illustrated by Nancy Cote

It’s time to get ready for Shabbat and this brother-sister team 
are more than eager to help. Once the sun starts to set and 
the Shabbat chores are finished, it’s time to set the table. The 
fresh challah begs to be nibbled and—oops—there goes the 
wine. All two-legged and four-legged friends are welcome 
for Shabbat dinner. As night descends on the city, the home 
is cozy and aglow with the special light of Shabbat.

Nancy Cote, an award winning children’s book author/illustrator, has 
illustrated over forty picture books and has written eight of her own. Her 
work has been featured in exhibits, collections and children’s magazines.  
She lives with her family and pet dachshund along a river in the historic 
village of Somserset, MA.

BB: 978-1-7284-3899-3 • $8.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
20 pages • 61/2 x 61/2
SEPTEMBER 1, 2022

Shoham's Bangle
Sarah Sassoon
Illustrated by Noa Kelner

Shoham wears a golden bangle on her wrist, just like her 
Nana Aziza. Their bangles jingle when they cook, and glitter 
in the sun. When Shoham and her family must leave Iraq, 
they are allowed to take only one suitcase each. They may 
take no jewelry. Shoham has the important job of carrying 
Nana’s homemade pita bread, which Nana says they will eat 
when they get to Israel. But when they finally arrive and it 
is time to eat, Shoham bites into something hard inside the 
pita bread. It is her bangle. Her Nana has hidden the family 
jewelry in the pita dough!

Sarah Sassoon is an Australian-born poet and writer of Iraqi-Jewish descent 
who grew up drinking her grandmother's cardamom tea. One of her favorite 
places is in the kitchen, cooking up stories for her husband, four boys and dog. 
She lives in Jerusalem.

Noa Kelner graduated from the Bezalel Academy of Art & Design. She works 
with book publishers, newspapers, and magazines, and loves to give stories 
color and form. She lives in Jerusalem with her husband and two children.

HC: 978-1-7284-3896-2 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3902-0 • $8.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11
NOVEMBER 1, 2022

NEW FOR FALL!

F22__KB113-0622.indd   7 5/10/22   9:32 AM



8  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

The Prince of Steel Pier
Stacy Nockowitz

The Atlantic City Boardwalk in the summer of 1975 
isn't being especially kind to thirteen-year-old Joey. His 
grandparents' Jewish hotel is struggling, the city is getting 
more dangerous by the day, and nobody in his family will 
take him seriously. So when he gets a job offer from mobster 
Artie Bishop, the so-called king of Steel Pier, he jumps at the 
chance to prove his mettle. But running with Artie and his 
crew means questioning everything he sees and deceiving 
the people he loves most. And when Artie asks Joey for a 
very dangerous favor that puts his family at risk, Joey must 
decide what strength really means to him.

Stacy Nockowitz is a middle school librarian and former language arts 
teacher. She received her bachelor's degree from Brandeis University and 
holds master's degrees from Columbia University Teachers College and Kent 
State University. Stacy lives in central Ohio with her husband and their silly 
dog, Lily. The Prince of Steel Pier is her first novel.

HC: 978-1-7284-3033-1 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3034-8 • $9.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
248 pages • 51/4 x 71/2
SEPTEMBER 1, 2022

My Name Is Hamburger
Jacqueline Jules

Trudie Hamburger is the only Jewish kid living in the small 
southern town of Colburn in 1962. Nobody else at her school 
has a father who speaks with a German accent or a last name 
that means chopped meat. Trudie doesn't want to be the girl 
who cries when Daniel Reynolds teases her. Or the girl who 
hides in the library to avoid singing Christian songs in music 
class. She doesn't want to be different. But over the course 
of a few pivotal months, as Trudie confronts her fears and 
embraces what she loves—including things that make her 
different from her classmates—she finally finds a way to say 
her name with pride. 

Jacqueline Jules is an award-winning poet and author of many books for 
children. She lives in northern Virginia.

HC: 978-1-7284-2948-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2949-6 • $9.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
240 pages • 51/4 x 71/2
OCTOBER 1, 2022

NEW FOR FALL!

F22__KB113-0622.indd   8 5/10/22   9:32 AM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 9

Peek-A-Boo Passover
Pamela Mayer
Illustrated by Viviana Garofoli

“Peek-a-boo!” says a child on each page of this Passover 
board book, as little readers get a glimpse of all the items 
that appear on the Passover seder table. Turn the page to 
find out what each item is!

Pamela Mayer lives in San Francisco, writes children's books, and works as 
a children's librarian. She and her husband have two daughters and a very 
cute dog named Charlie.

Viviana Garofoli was born in Buenos Aires, Argentina, where she lives 
with her husband and two daughters. She has illustrated more than 70 
children's books.

BB: 978-1-7284-2431-6 • $7.99
Ages K-4 • Grades PreK
20 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Raquela's Seder
Joel Edward Stein
Illustrated by Sara Ugolotti

Raquela yearns to celebrate a Passover seder, but 
Inquisition-era Spain is a time when Jews must hide their 
religion. Under the rising moon, her clever papa, the best 
fisherman in town, creates a unique celebration for his 
family. In his fishing boat on the sea, far from prying eyes, 
they celebrate Raquela’s first seder with matzah and the 
Passover story. 

Joel Stein is a former staff writer for CTB/McGraw-Hill. A member of the 
Society of Children’s Book Writers and Illustrators, he lives in Florida with his 
wife, son, two birds, and a tortoise. His books include A Hanukkah with Mazel, 
The Pigeon Man, and The Capture of Rafael Ortega.

Sara Ugolotti was born near Reggio Emilia, in the north of Italy. She earned 
a degree in Illustration at the International School of Comics in Reggio 
Emilia. She draws and paints using different techniques but mainly works in 
digital format. Her projects include magazines, children’s book illustration 
and cartoon animations. Her illustrations have been selected for exhibitions 
throughout the world. She lives in Parma, Italy.

PB: 978-1-7284-2796-6 • $7.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

 "Thoughtful and tender, this  
beautiful story of hope is a valuable 
addition to all collections." 

—School Library Journal, starred

"A lovely, moving tale of  
stolen freedom and hopes for a 
new beginning."  

—Kirkus Reviews

"[A] welcome addition to holiday collections." 

—School Library Journal

RELEASED SPRING 2022!

F22__KB113-0622.indd   9 5/10/22   9:32 AM



10  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

Rena Glickman,  
Queen of Judo
Eve Nadel Catarevas
Illustrated by Martina Peluso

Rena Glickman, known professionally as Rusty Kanokogi, was 
a Jewish girl who grew up to become the preeminent female 
judo master of her time, overcoming many odds. At a time 
when judo was a sport strictly for boys and men, Rusty was 
determined to practice the sport she loved. 

Eve Nadel Catarevas enjoys discovering little-known historical figures and 
sharing their achievements with others.  Eve lives in Westport, Connecticut, 
with two- and four-legged family members.

Martina Peluso studied at the Art Institute of Naples. Her artwork has 
been exhibited throughout the world. Her previous books include Joseph 
and the Sabbath Fish and Og's Ark. She lives in Naples, Italy, with her cats 
Peppe and Ernesto. 

HC: 978-1-7284-2430-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2797-3 • $7.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Frank, Who Liked to Build
The Architecture of Frank Gehry
Deborah Blumenthal
Illustrated by Maria Brzozowska

One building looks like it's been wrapped in tinfoil. Another 
looks like it's buried under a pile of paint chips. Frank Gehry 
has been called "the most important architect of our age." As a 
child, his parents thought of him as nothing but a dreamer. But 
Frank kept dreaming and playing, following his passions and 
becoming an architect who created astounding buildings that to 
this day attract millions of visitors worldwide.

Deborah Blumenthal is an award-winning journalist and nutritionist, and the 
author of twenty-three books for adults and children. She has been a regular 
contributor to The New York Times. Her feature stories have appeared in a 
wide variety of national newspapers and magazines, including The New York 
Daily News, The Washington Post, The Los Angeles Times, Harper’s Bazaar, Vogue, 
Cosmopolitan, Family Circle, and Woman’s Day. Deborah lives in New York City.

Maria Brzozowska was born in Poland and spent most of her childhood 
growing up in Turkey, where she now lives. She’s a graduate of Leeds Arts 
University, a visual storyteller who enjoys taking a poetic approach to her art. 
She uses traditional painting techniques aided by digital methods.

HC: 978-1-5415-9762-4 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-9763-1 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11
eSource

"A worthy homage to a 
fascinating woman who 
was a force for change in a 
man’s world."  

—Kirkus Reviews

RELEASED SPRING 2022!

F22__KB113-0622.indd   10 5/10/22   9:32 AM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 11

The Topsy-Turvy Bus
Anita Fitch Pazner
Illustrated by Carolina Farías

Join a busload of kids on the Topsy-Turvy Bus as it travels 
around the country teaching communities the importance 
of taking care of the earth. Reuse, recycle, renew, and rethink 
with Maddy and Jake as they ride the Topsy-Turvy Bus around 
to help create a better, cleaner, healthier world. This story is 
based on a real Topsy-Turvy Bus created by Hazon, the largest 
Jewish environmental organization in North America.

Anita Fitch Pazner lives in Michigan with her husband, Bruce, and a needy 
Portuguese water dog named Finn. She has a degree in journalism from 
Oakland University and an MFA in Writing for Children and Young Adults from 
the Vermont College of Fine Arts. A lifelong learner, she also earned a master’s 
degree in gardening from Michigan State University, so she could write a 
gardening column for a local newspaper. This is her first children’s book.

Carolina Farías is an award-winning author and illustrator of over 40 books. 
After receiving her bachelor’s degree in art, she began teaching at the 
University of Graphic Design and Visual Communication in La Plata. Her artwork 
is created using a variety of traditional mediums and digital techniques. She 
lives in La Plata, Argentina, with her husband and two children.

HC: 978-1-7284-1949-7 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-1950-3 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Mrs. Noah's Doves
Jane Yolen
Illustrated by Alida Massari

Mrs. Noah kept birds. She kept many a variety of birds—
ravens and robins, eagles and eiders, cockatoos and crows. 
But out of all the birds she kept, her favorite were her doves. 
When the flood comes, Mrs. Noah brings them onto the ark. 
But there is a special mission for the doves. 

Jane Yolen lives in Massachusetts and has written more than 400 books across 
all genres and age ranges, including the Sydney Taylor Honor book Miriam at 
the River. She has been called the Hans Christian Andersen of America and the 
Aesop of the twentieth century.

Alida Massari is an Italian artist who lives in Rome and specializes in illustration 
for children. She finds inspiration for her work in folk traditions and ancient art.

HC: 978-1-7284-2426-2 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2793-5 • $7.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

"A lovely backstory for 
a biblical personality." 

— Kirkus Reviews

Other award-winning 
books in Jane Yolen's  

"Women of the Bible" 
series!

RELEASED SPRING 2022!

F22__KB113-0622.indd   11 5/10/22   9:32 AM



12  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

Sammy Spider's First ABC
Sylvia A. Rouss
Illustrated by Katherine Janus Kahn

Sammy Spider goes through the English alphabet using the 
Jewish holidays and traditions celebrated by the Shapiro 
family. With its sweet rhymes and iconic illustrations, this book 
is a fun new addition to the Sammy Spider collection. 

Sylvia A. Rouss is an award-winning author, early childhood educator, and the 
creator of the popular Sammy Spider series, celebrating its 25th anniversary 
with more than half a million Sammy Spider books sold. She lives in California.

Katherine Janus Kahn studied Fine Arts at the Bezalel School in Jerusalem and 
at the University of Iowa. She has illustrated many children's books, including 
Kar-Ben's popular Sammy Spider series. She lives in Wheaton, Maryland.

HC: 978-1-7284-2428-6 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2795-9 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 85/8 x 11

Bedtime for Maziks
Yael Levy
Illustrated by Nabila Adani

After a day of roly-poly fun and shenanigans, it’s bedtime 
for maziks, the Yiddish word for pranksters or little mischief-
makers, a name Jewish parents may lovingly call their 
rambunctious little ones. Join the maziks as they joyfully make 
their way through the day in this fun-filled, rhyming tale.

Yael Levy is an author and illustrator who loves creating books for 
children. Her work is published in a variety of places, most notably in the 
Jerusalem Post.

Nabila Adani was born and grew up in Jakarta, Indonesia. She has loved 
drawing and telling stories as long as she can remember. She got the idea to 
illustrate children’s books while looking for Indonesian picture books for her 
son. She lives in Jakarta.

HC: 978-1-7284-2427-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2794-2 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

"The mayhem of young 
family life seen through a 
positive, whimsical lens."  

—Kirkus Reviews

RELEASED SPRING 2022!

See page 38 for the full list of  
Sammy Spider titles!

F22__KB113-0622.indd   12 5/10/22   9:32 AM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 13

When Lightnin' Struck
Betsy R. Rosenthal

It’s 1928 in Odessa, Texas, and eleven-year-old James is 
struggling to find his purpose in life and to uncover a family 
secret. With his father struck dead by lightning and his 
mother in jail, he is taken in by his grandparents. Treated 
as a pariah at school, James is taunted as being cursed by 
his family’s bad luck. But he finds a friend in Paul, a Russian 
immigrant, who is also treated as an outcast, and together, 
they battle the school bully. But James's life is turned upside-
down yet again when he uncovers a family secret involving 
his beloved grandmother. His discovery leads him to find the 
sense of purpose he's been seeking. 

Before Betsy R. Rosenthal was a writer, she was a civil rights lawyer. She lives 
with her husband and three children in Pacific Palisades, California. To learn 
more about Betsy, visit her at www.BetsyRosenthal.com. 

HC: 978-1-7284-2052-3 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2053-0 • $7.99
Ages 9-13 • Grades 4-7
272 pages • 51/4 x 71/2
eSource

"When Lightnin' Struck weaves 
tragedy, bullying, and family 
secrets into a riveting adventure. A 
small story with Texas-sized heart!" 

—Joyce Moyer Hostetter
author of Blue

RELEASED SPRING 2022!

The Button Box
Bridget Hodder and Fawzia Gilani-Williams
Illustrated by Harshad Marathe
After Ava, who's Jewish, and her cousin Nadeem, who's 
Muslim, are called hateful names at school, Granny Buena 
shows them her button jar, packed with buttons that 
generations of their ancestors have cherished. Ava and 
Nadeem discover that a button from the jar will take them 
back in time. Suddenly, they are in ancient Morocco, where 
they meet their Jewish ancestors as well as Prince Abdur 
Rahman, a Muslim royal running for his life. Can Ava and 
Nadeem help the prince to fulfill his destiny, creating a 
legendary Golden Age for Muslims, Jews, and Christians? 

Bridget Hodder began her career as an Aztec archaeologist, translating 
ancient stories. Then she realized she had her own tales to tell. She has a 
History degree from Mount Holyoke College, as well as M.A.s in Archaeology 
and Anthropology from UCLA and Vanderbilt University.

Fawzia Gilani is the author of many children's books. She serves as an 
international educational consultant with a PhD in children's literature and 
character development. She spends her time between the UAE, Ohio, and 
England with her daughter and husband.

Harshad Marathe is an illustrator and storyteller. He has an M.F.A. from the 
School of Visual Arts in New York City, and has illustrated many books. He has 
backpacked all over the world. He lives in India.

HC: 978-1-7284-2396-8 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2397-5 • $7.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
152 pages • 51/4 x 71/2
eSource

 "Both the modern and 
medieval characters are 
presented in emotionally 
charged language as unique 
individuals with strong 
personalities." 

—Kirkus Reviews, starred

F22__KB113-0622.indd   13 5/10/22   9:32 AM



14  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

José and the Pirate  
Captain Toledano
Arnon Z. Shorr
Illustrated by Joshua M. Edelglass

Set in the shadows of the Spanish Inquisition, this coming-
of-age story centers on José Alfaro, a young refugee who 
forms a powerful bond with the mysterious Pirate Captain 
Toledano. It’s also a dynamic pirate adventure on the high 
seas, with hand-to-hand combat and ship-to-ship action, and 
the powerful story of a dark time in history when people took 
different paths to survive. 

Arnon Z. Shorr, a filmmaker and screenwriter, loves telling stories. Half- 
Sepharadi / half-Ashkenazi, a Hebrew speaker in America, a Jewish private-school 
kid in a mostly non-Jewish suburb, whenever he’d set foot in one world, his 
other foot would betray him as different. That’s why he tells stories that embrace 
the peculiar and the other. For more about Arnon, visit www.arnonshorr.com. 
Formerly of Los Angeles, he lives in Boston.

Joshua Edelglass’ work has appeared in publications including Tikkun Magazine, 
and The New Haven Review. His artwork has also appeared in numerous 
exhibitions, including Pow! Jewish Comics Art and Influence at the Brooklyn 
Jewish Art Museum. He has watched Star Trek II more times than is probably 
healthy. For more information about Josh, visit www.MotionPicturesComics.com. 
He is the Assistant Director of Camp Ramah New England and lives near Boston.

HC: 978-1-7284-4606-6 • $18.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2009-7 • $8.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
96 pages • 6 x 9
eSource

Mini Jewish Calendar
Checkbook-sized 13-month Jewish calendar for 
pocket or purse. 
(September 2022-September 2023)
978-1-7284-5058-2 • $2.99 
32 pages • 6 x 3 (opens to 6 x 6)

Digital Jewish Calendars
Downloadable 17-month calendar template 
designed for simple customization. Available at 
www.karben.com 
978-1-7284-5061-2 • $21.99

Can be filled in with special events 
or project due dates, then printed 
and distributed to students.

Jumbo Jewish Calendar 
This Jumbo 13-month calendar can serve as a 
desk pad or wall calendar in home, office, or 
classroom. Each Jewish holiday is highlighted 
throughout the calendar and Shabbat 
Candlelight times are shown in the back. 
(September 2022-September 2023)
978-1-7284-5059-9 • $15.99 
14 pages • 22 x 17

Keep on your desk or hang on the 
wall. Big enough for students to 
gather around for calendar lessons.

Executive Jewish Calendar
The Executive Jewish Calendar is a 17-month 
single color notebook-style calendar perfect 
for a desk or briefcase. The month at-a-glance 
view is ideal for planning and includes all 
Jewish holidays and Shabbat times.
(August 2022-December 2023)
978-1-7284-5060-5 • $10.99 
32 pages • 81/2 x 11 (opens to 17 x 11)

Makes a great teacher planner!

My Very Own  
Jewish Calendar 
A 16-month wall calendar featuring all new 
facts, photographs, recipes and trivia. Julian 
and Hebrew calendars with Torah portions 
and Shabbat times. 
(September 2022-December 2023) 

978-1-7284-4586-1 • $10.99 
32 pages • 12 x 9

Hang in your classroom or  
library as a reference to the 
Jewish holidays.

JEWISH CALENDARS

RELEASED SPRING 2022!

Digital calendars are available in January for the following fall. Other versions available in spring, so you can begin planning for the next school year.

F22__KB113-0622.indd   14 5/10/22   9:32 AM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 15

Rosh Hashanah September 26-27, 2022     Yom Kippur October 5, 2022 HIGH HOLIDAYS

Pinky Bloom and  
the Case of the  
Silent Shofar
Judy Press
illus. Erica-Jane Waters
HC: 978-1-7284-3894-8 • $15.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3900-6 • $8.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
88 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Rosh Hashanah with 
Uncle Max
Varda Livney
BB: 978-1-7284-2906-9 • $7.99
Ages K-4 • Grades PreK
24 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Happy Roo Year
It's Rosh Hashanah
Jessica Hickman
illus. Elissambura
BB: 978-1-7284-2790-4 • $7.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

All About Rosh 
Hashanah
Judyth Groner and Madeline Wikler
illus. Bonnie Gordon Lucas
PB: 978-1-58013-004-2 • $10.95
Ages 4-11 • Grades PreK-5
32 pages • 81/2 x 101/2

The Apple Tree's 
Discovery
Rachayl Eckstein Davis and 
Peninnah Schram
illus. Wendy W. Lee
PB: 978-0-7613-5132-0 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 81/4 x 11
eSource

Engineer Ari and the 
Hanukkah Mishap
Deborah Bodin Cohen
illus. Shahar Kober
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book 
PB: 978-0-7613-5146-7 • $7.95
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

The Hardest Word
A Yom Kippur Story
Jacqueline Jules
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
A National Jewish Book
Awards Finalist
PB: 978-1-58013-028-8 • $7.95
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

I'm Sorry, Grover
A Rosh Hashanah Tale
Tilda Balsley and Ellen Fischer
illus. Tom Leigh
HC: 978-0-7613-7560-9 • $16.95
PB: 978-0-7613-7561-6 • $6.95
Ages 2-6 • Grades PreK-K
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4
“Sesame Workshop®”, “Sesame Street®”, Shalom 
Sesame®” and associated characters, trademarks, 
and design elements are owned and licensed by 
Sesame Workshop ©2022. Sesame Workshop. All 
Rights Reserved.

Mitzi's Mitzvah
Gloria Koster
illus. Holli Conger
BB: 978-1-4677-0695-7 • $5.95
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 8 x 8

Rosh Hashanah  
Is Coming!
Tracy Newman
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-4677-7988-3 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Sammy Spider's First 
Rosh Hashanah
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-929371-99-3 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Sammy Spider's 
First Yom Kippur
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-7613-9196-8 • $7.99
Ages 2-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 85/8 x 11

Something New  
for Rosh Hashanah
Jane Yolen
illus. Christine Battuz
PB: 978-1-7284-0340-3 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

NEW!

MORE HIGH HOLIDAYS 

Rosh Hashanah:  
A Family Service
Judy Abrams
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-929371-16-0 • $4.95
Ages 4-11 • Grades PreK-5
32 pages • 7 x 10

F22__KB113-0622.indd   15 5/10/22   9:33 AM



16  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

Sukkot First Days October 10-11, 2022    Rosh Hashanah September 26-27, 2022     Yom Kippur October 5, 2022

The Secret Shofar 
of Barcelona
Jacqueline Dembar Greene
illus. Doug Chayka
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
PB: 978-0-8225-9944-9 • $9.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 81/8 x 101/2

Shanah Tovah, Grover!
Joni Kibort Sussman
illus. Tom Leigh
BB: 978-1-5415-2922-9 • $6.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2
“Sesame Workshop®”, “Sesame Street®”, Shalom Sesame®” 
and associated characters, trademarks, and design elements 
are owned and licensed by Sesame Workshop ©2022. Sesame 
Workshop. All Rights Reserved.

Talia and the Very  
YUM Kippur
Linda Elovitz Marshall
illus. Francesca Assirelli
PB: 978-1-4677-5240-4 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Talia and the Rude 
Vegetables
Linda Elovitz Marshall
illus. Francesca Assirelli
PB: 978-0-7613-5218-1 • $6.95
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
24 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Tashlich at Turtle Rock
Susan Schnur and Anna Schnur-Fishman
illus. Alex Steele-Morgan
Children's Book Committee at Bank Street 
College Best Children's Book of the Year
PB: 978-0-7613-4510-7 • $9.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Yom Kippur:  
A Family Service
Judy Abrams
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-929371-17-7 • $4.95
Ages 4-11 • Grades PreK-5
32 pages • 7 x 10

Join Kar-Ben 
Kids’ Seasonal Book 
Box subscription 
and get 20% off 

each season's 
new books!

Subscribe: karben.com/seasonal-book-box 

What a Way to Start 
a New Year!
Jacqueline Jules
illus. Judy Stead
PB: 978-0-7613-8117-4 • $7.95
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

HIGH HOLIDAYS

F22__KB113-0622.indd   16 5/10/22   9:33 AM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 17

Sukkot First Days October 10-11, 2022    SUKKOT & SIMCHAT TORAH

The Stars Will Be My 
Nightlight
A Sukkot Story
Jen Halpern
illus. Chiara Fedele
HC: 978-1-7284-3898-6 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3904-4 • $8.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

The Best Sukkot  
Pumpkin Ever
Laya Steinberg
illus. Colleen Madden
PB: 978-1-5124-0865-2 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

The Elephant in the Sukkah
Sherri Mandell
illus. Ivana Kuman
HC: 978-1-5415-2212-1 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-2213-8 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Hillel Builds a House
Shoshana Lepon
illus. Ángeles Ruiz
HC: 978-1-5415-4402-4 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-4403-1 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

The Patchwork Torah
Allison Ofanansky
illus. Elsa Oriol
National Jewish Book Award Winner
HC: 978-1-4677-0426-7 • $9.99
Ages 4-11 • Grades PreK-5
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Sammy Spider's First  
Simchat Torah
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
Children's Book Committee at Bank Street 
College Best Children's Book of the Year
PB: 978-0-7613-3966-3 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Sammy Spider's First 
Sukkot
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-1-58013-083-7 • $7.95
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Simchat Torah Is Coming!
Tracy Newman
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-5124-2100-2 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Sukkot Is Coming!
Tracy Newman
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-5124-0828-7 • $6.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Who's Got the Etrog?
Jane Kohuth
illus. Elissambura
HC: 978-1-5415-0966-5 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-0967-2 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Maya Prays for Rain
Susan Tarcov
illus. Ana Ochoa
PB: 978-1-4677-9411-4 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

NEW!

F22__KB113-0622.indd   17 5/10/22   9:33 AM



18  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

First Hanukkah Candle December 18     Hanukkah December 19-26, 2022

All About Hanukkah
Judyth Groner and Madeline Wikler
illus. Kinny Kreiswirth
PB: 978-1-58013-051-6 • $7.99
Ages 5-11 • Grades K-5
32 pages • 81/2 x 101/2

Barnyard Bubbe's Hanukkah
Joni Klein-Higger and Barbara Sharf
illus. Monica Gutierrez
BB: 978-1-5415-2215-2 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

The Count's Hanukkah 
Countdown
Tilda Balsley and Ellen Fischer
illus. Tom Leigh
PB: 978-0-7613-7557-9 • $7.99
Ages 4-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 91/2 x 93/4
“Sesame Workshop®”, “Sesame Street®”, Shalom Sesame®” 
and associated characters, trademarks, and design elements 
are owned and licensed by Sesame Workshop ©2022. Sesame 
Workshop. All Rights Reserved.

Dinosaur on Hanukkah
Diane Levin Rauchwerger
illus. Jason Wolff
PB: 978-1-58013-143-8 • $7.95
Ages 4-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 77/8 x 10

Dreidel Day
Amalia Hoffman
BB: 978-1-5415-0245-1 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
18 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

A Dreidel in Time
A New Spin on an Old Tale
Marcia Berneger
illus. Beatriz Castro
HC: 978-1-5415-4672-1 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-5265-4 • $8.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
88 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Grover's Hanukkah Party
Joni Kibort Sussman
illus. Tom Leigh
BB: 978-1-5415-2923-6 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2
“Sesame Workshop®”, “Sesame Street®”, Shalom Sesame®” 
and associated characters, trademarks, and design elements 
are owned and licensed by Sesame Workshop ©2022. Sesame 
Workshop. All Rights Reserved.

Hanukkah Around 
the World
Tami Lehman-Wilzig
illus. Vicki Wehrman
PB: 978-0-8225-8762-0 • $7.99
Ages 8-11 • Grades 3-5
48 pages • 81/8 x 101/2

Hanukkah Is Coming!
Tracy Newman
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-4677-5241-1 • $7.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Hanukkah in Little Havana
Julie Anna Blank
illus. Carlos Vélez Aguilera
HC: 978-1-7284-4284-6 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-4285-3 • $8.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

NEW!

Hanukkah Nights
Amalia Hoffman
BB: 978-1-7284-2883-3 • $8.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
24 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

NEW!

Tizzy the Dizzy Dreidel
Allison Marks and Wayne Marks
illus. Francesca Assirelli
HC: 978-1-7284-3222-9 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3223-6 • $8.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

NEW!

HANUKKAH

F22__KB113-0622.indd   18 5/10/22   9:33 AM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 19

First Hanukkah Candle December 18     Hanukkah December 19-26, 2022First Hanukkah Candle December 18     Hanukkah December 19-26, 2022 HANUKKAH

A Hanukkah with Mazel
Joel Edward Stein
illus. Elisa Vavouri
PB: 978-1-4677-8176-3 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 9 x 11

Hello, Hanukkah!
Susan S. Novich
BB: 978-1-7284-0344-1 • $7.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
18 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

It's Hanukkah Time!
Latifa Berry Kropf
photo. Tod Cohen
HC: 978-1-58013-120-9 • $12.95
PB: 978-0-7613-8306-2 • $8.95
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 81/2 x 81/2

Kugel for Hanukkah?
Gretchen M. Everin
illus. Rebecca Ashdown
PB: 978-1-5415-3471-1 • $8.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

Latke, the Lucky Dog
Ellen Fischer
illus. Tiphanie Beeke
PB: 978-0-7613-9039-8 • $7.99
Ages 2-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

Light the Menorah!
A Hanukkah Handbook
Jacqueline Jules
illus. Kristina Swarner
PB: 978-1-5124-8369-7 • $8.99
Ages 4-11 • Grades PreK-5
40 pages • 9 x 11

Maccabee!
The Story of Hanukkah
Tilda Balsley
illus. David Harrington
PB: 978-0-7613-4508-4 • $7.95
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

The Missing Letters
A Dreidel Story
Renee Londner
illus. Iryna Bodnaruk
HC: 978-1-4677-8933-2 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-4677-9413-8 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11
eSource

MORE HANUKKAH 

Sadie's Almost Marvelous 
Menorah
Jamie Korngold
illus. Julie Fortenberry
PB: 978-0-7613-6495-5 • $7.95
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Sammy Spider's First Book 
of Jewish Holidays
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
BB: 978-1-4677-1916-2 • $6.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Pinky Bloom and the Case 
of the Magical Menorah
Judy Press
Illustrated by Erica-Jane Waters
HC: 978-1-5415-7625-4 • $16.99
PB: 978-1-5415-7626-1 • $8.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
80 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

F22__KB113-0622.indd   19 5/10/22   9:34 AM



20  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

HANUKKAH

Sammy Spider's First 
Hanukkah
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-929371-46-7 • $7.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Sammy Spider's First Taste 
of Hanukkah
A Cookbook
Sylvia A. Rouss and Genene Levy Turndorf
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
HC: 978-1-4677-5237-4 • $16.99
PB: 978-1-4677-5243-5 • $7.99
Ages 2-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 85/8 x 11

Sammy Spider's 
Hanukkah Colors
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
BB: 978-1-4677-5238-1 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

There Was a Young Rabbi
A Hanukkah Tale
Suzanne Wolfe
illus. Jeffrey Ebbeler
PB: 978-1-5415-7608-7 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

The Three Latkes
Eric A. Kimmel
illus. Feronia Parker-Thomas
PB: 978-1-5415-8892-9 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Way Too Many Latkes
A Hanukkah in Chelm
Linda Glaser
illus. Aleksandar Zolotic
HC: 978-1-5124-2092-0 • $9.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

First Hanukkah Candle December 18     Hanukkah December 19-26, 2022

Invite-An-Author 
Behind Kar-Ben’s books are the clever, creative, 
wise, witty and wonderful people who write 
them. An author visit is a fun way to share 
Jewish culture, holidays, and traditions with 
kids. Kar-Ben authors across the United States 
and Canada offer interactive programs with 
hands-on components to create memorable 
experiences, both virtual in in-person.

Visit: karben.com/inviteanauthor

F22__KB113-0622.indd   20 5/10/22   9:34 AM



Tu B’Shevat February 6, 2023 TU B'SHEVAT

   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 21

The Abba Tree
Devora Busheri
illus. Gal Shkedi
HC: 978-1-5415-3466-7 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-3475-9 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 9 x 9

The Apple Tree's 
Discovery
Rachayl Eckstein Davis and 
Peninnah Schram
illus. Wendy W. Lee
PB: 978-0-7613-5132-0 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 81/4 x 11
eSource

Happy Birthday, Trees!
Karen Rostoker-Gruber
illus. Holly Sterling
BB: 978-1-5415-4564-9 • $7.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2
eSource

It's Tu B'Shevat!
Edie Stoltz Zolkower
illus. Richard Johnson
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
BB: 978-1-58013-127-8 • $5.95
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Pavel and the Tree Army
Heidi Smith Hyde
illus. Elisa Vavouri
Children's Book Committee at Bank 
Street College Best Children's Book of 
the Year
HC: 978-1-5124-4446-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-4447-6 • $9.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Sadie's Snowy Tu B'Shevat
Jamie Korngold
illus. Julie Fortenberry
HC: 978-1-5124-2677-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-2679-3 • $7.99
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Tu B'Shevat Is Coming!
Tracy Newman
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-5124-2676-2 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Barnyard Purim
Kelly Terwilliger
illus. Barbara Johansen Newman
HC: 978-0-7613-4513-8 • $7.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Not for All the 
Hamantaschen in 
Town
Laura Aron Milhander
illus. Inna Chernyak
PB: 978-1-4677-5930-4 • $7.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 9 x 11

Purim Is Coming!
Tracy Newman
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-5124-0827-0 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

The Purim Superhero
Elisabeth Kushner
illus. Mike Byrne
Children's Book Committee at Bank 
Street College Best Children's Book of 
the Year
PB: 978-0-7613-9062-6 • $8.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8
eSource

A Queen in Jerusalem
Tami Shem-Tov and Rachella 
Sandbank
illus. Avi Ofer
HC: 978-1-5124-4441-4 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-4442-1 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Sammy Spider's First 
Tu B'Shevat
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-1-58013-065-3 • $7.95
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

First Hanukkah Candle December 18     Hanukkah December 19-26, 2022

MORE PURIM  

Megillah Reading March 6, 2023    Purim March 7, 2023 PURIM

F22__KB113-0622.indd   21 5/10/22   9:34 AM



22  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

Megillah Reading March 6, 2023    Purim March 7, 2023PURIM

The Queen Who Saved 
Her People
Tilda Balsley
illus. Ilene Richard
PB: 978-0-7613-5093-4 • $8.99
Ages 8-11 • Grades 3-5
32 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

Sammy Spider's 
First Purim
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-1-58013-062-2 • $7.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Talia and the Haman-tushies
Linda Elovitz Marshall
illus. Francesca Assirelli
HC: 978-1-5124-0825-6 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-0826-3 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

The Whole Megillah
(Almost)
Shoshana Silberman
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-929371-23-8 • $5.95
Ages 4-10 • Grades PreK-4
40 pages • 6 x 9

A Family Haggadah I
For Families with Young 
Children
Shoshana Silberman
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-7613-5210-5 • $5.99
All Ages • 64 pages • 6 x 9

A Family Haggadah II
For All Ages 
Shoshana Silberman
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
Stay-flat PB: 978-0-7613-5211-2 • $5.99
All Ages • 64 pages • 6 x 9
Large-Print Stay-flat
PB: 978-0-7613-6028-5 • $7.99
All Ages • 64 pages • 73/4 x 11
Page Plus

My Very Own Haggadah
A Seder Service for  
Young Children
Judyth Groner and Madeline Wikler
illus. Sally Springer
PB: 978-1-58013-023-3 • $4.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 8 x 101/2

Sammy Spider's First 
Haggadah
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-1-58013-230-5 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Peek-A-Boo Passover
Pamela Mayer
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-7284-2431-6 • $7.99
Ages K-4 • Grades PreK
20 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

ABC Passover Hunt
Tilda Balsley
illus. Helen Poole
HC: 978-1-4677-7843-5 • $9.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Afikomen Mambo
Joe Black
illus. Linda Prater
PB: 978-0-7613-5639-4 • $8.95
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
24 pages • 81/4 x 11

Raquela's Seder
Joel Edward Stein
illus. Sara Ugolotti
PB: 978-1-7284-2796-6 • $7.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

NEW! NEW!

PASSOVER  First Seder April 5, 2023    Passover April 6-13, 2023

HAGGADAHS 
ARE AVAILABLE IN 
CASE LOTS, TOO!

Call for pricing 
1-800-4KARBEN  

MORE THAN 
500,000 

SOLD

MORE THAN 
450,000 

SOLD

MORE THAN 
2 MILLION 

SOLD

MORE THAN 
50,000 
SOLD

HAGGADAHS

MORE PASSOVER

F22__KB113-0622.indd   22 5/10/22   9:34 AM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 23

First Seder April 5, 2023    Passover April 6-13, 2023 PASSOVER

All About Passover
Judyth Groner and Madeline Wikler
illus. Kinny Kreiswirth
PB: 978-1-58013-060-8 • $9.95
Ages 5-10 • Grades K-4
32 pages • 81/2 x 101/2

Alligator Seder
Jessica Hickman
illus. Elissambura
BB: 978-1-5415-6041-3 • $6.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

And Then Another Sheep 
Turned Up
Laura Gehl
illus. Amy Adele
PB: 978-1-4677-1189-0 • $7.95
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 9 x 11

The Best Four Questions
Rachelle Burk
illus. Mélanie Florian
PB: 978-1-5415-2167-4 • $7.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

Dinosaur on Passover
Diane Levin Rauchwerger
illus. Jason Wolff
PB: 978-1-58013-161-2 • $7.95
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 73/4 x 10

Engineer Ari and the 
Passover Rush
Deborah Bodin Cohen
illus. Shahar Kober
PB: 978-1-4677-3471-4 • $7.95
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Grover and Big Bird's 
Passover Celebration
Tilda Balsley and Ellen Fischer
illus. Tom Leigh
HC: 978-0-7613-8491-5 • $16.99
PB: 978-0-7613-8492-2 • $7.99
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4
“Sesame Workshop®”, “Sesame Street®”, Shalom Sesame®” 
and associated characters, trademarks, and design elements 
are owned and licensed by Sesame Workshop ©2022. Sesame 
Workshop. All Rights Reserved.

I Love Matzah
Freidele Galya Soban Biniashvili
illus. Angelika Scudamore
BB: 978-1-5415-5727-7 • $6.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Let My People Go!
Tilda Balsley
illus. Ilene Richard
PB: 978-0-8225-7241-1 • $7.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

The Littlest Levine
Sandy Lanton
illus. Claire Keay
PB: 978-0-7613-9046-6 • $7.95
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

Lotsa Matzah
Tilda Balsley
illus. Akemi Gutierrez
BB: 978-0-7613-6629-4 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

The Great Passover Escape
Pamela Moritz
illus. Florence Weiser
PB: 978-1-5415-8898-1 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

MORE PASSOVER  

F22__KB113-0622.indd   23 5/10/22   9:35 AM



24  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

First Seder April 5, 2023    Passover April 6-13, 2023PASSOVER

Matzah Belowstairs
Susan Lynn Meyer
illus. Mette Engell
HC: 978-1-5415-2168-1 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-2169-8 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Matzah Craze
Jamie Kiffel-Alcheh
illus. Lauren Gallegos
HC: 978-1-5415-8668-0 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-8669-7 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

The Mouse in the 
Matzah Factory
Francine Medoff
illus. Nicole in den Bosch
PB: 978-1-58013-048-6 • $6.95
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Passover Is Coming!
Tracy Newman
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-4677-5242-8 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Paulie's Passover Predicament
Jane Sutton
illus. Barbara Vagnozzi
PB: 978-1-5124-2097-5 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Passover Scavenger Hunt
Shanna Silva
illus. Miki Sakamoto
PB: 978-1-4677-9422-0 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

Sammy Spider's First 
Passover
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-929371-82-5 • $7.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Sammy Spider's 
Passover Shapes
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
BB: 978-1-4677-7970-8 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Escape from Egypt
Eric A. Kimmel
illus. Ivica Stevanovic
PB: 978-1-4677-3851-4 • $6.99
Ages 6-9 • Grades 1-3
168 pages • 51/8 x 71/2

A Seder for Grover
Joni Kibort Sussman
illus. Tom Leigh
BB: 978-1-5415-2921-2 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2
“Sesame Workshop®”, “Sesame Street®”, Shalom 
Sesame®” and associated characters, trademarks, 
and design elements are owned and licensed by 
Sesame Workshop ©2022. Sesame Workshop. All 
Rights Reserved.

A Tale of Two Seders
Mindy Avra Portnoy
illus. Valeria Cis
PB: 978-0-8225-9931-9 • $7.95
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 71/2 x 101/4

The Passover Parrot, 
2nd Edition
Evelyn Zusman
illus. Kyrsten Brooker 
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
HC: 978-1-5124-2882-7 • $9.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

F22__KB113-0622.indd   24 5/10/22   9:35 AM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 25

Lag Ba'Omer May 9, 2023    Shavuot May 26-27, 2023 LAG BA'OMER & SHAVUOT

The Art Lesson
A Shavuot Story
Allison Marks and Wayne Marks
illus. Annie Wilkinson
HC: 978-1-4677-8172-5 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-4677-8173-2 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

No Rules for Michael
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Susan Simon
PB: 978-1-58013-044-8 • $6.99
Ages 3-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 81/4 x 101/2

Sadie's Lag Ba'Omer Mystery
Jamie Korngold
illus. Julie Fortenberry
PB: 978-0-7613-9048-0 • $9.99
Ages 2-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Sammy Spider's First 
Shavuot
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
HC: 978-0-8225-7224-4 • $9.99
PB: 978-0-8225-7225-1 • $8.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 85/8 x 11

Yossi and the Monkeys
A Shavuot Story
Jennifer Tzivia MacLeod
illus. Shirley Waisman
HC: 978-1-4677-8932-5 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-4677-9421-3 • $7.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

All Eyes on Alexandra
Anna Levine
illus. Chiara Pasqualotto
HC: 978-1-5124-4439-1 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-4440-7 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

The Colors of Israel
Rachel Raz
photo. Rachel Raz
HC: 978-1-4677-5539-9 • $17.99
Ages 2-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

A Concert in the Sand
Tami Shem-Tov and Rachella Sandbank
illus. Avi Ofer
HC: 978-1-5124-0099-1 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-0101-1 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Dinosaur Goes to Israel
Diane Levin Rauchwerger
illus. Jason Wolff
PB: 978-0-7613-5134-4 • $7.95
Ages 3-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 73/4 x 10

The Littlest Mountain
Barb Rosenstock
illus. Melanie Hall

PB: 978-0-7613-4497-1 • $7.95
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/8 x 81/8

MORE ISRAEL  

ISRAEL

Almost all Kar-Ben books are now available in 
ReadAloud audio ebook format as well as audiobooks. 
Many books no longer available in print are still 
available in digital format. 

Multi-user licenses are also available.

See the category eBooks on karben.com for more information.

Set up a digital Kar-Ben 
library in your classroom

F22__KB113-0622.indd   25 5/10/22   9:35 AM



26  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

ISRAEL

Does Your Dog Speak 
Hebrew?
A Book of Animal Sounds
Ellen Bari
illus. Holly Clifton-Brown
BB: 978-1-5415-6089-5 • $7.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
14 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Ella's Trip to Israel
Vivian Newman
illus. Akemi Gutierrez
PB: 978-0-7613-6029-2 • $8.95
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
24 pages • 93/8 x 81/8

Engineer Arielle and the 
Israel Independence Day 
Surprise
Deborah Bodin Cohen
illus. Yael Kimhi Orrelle
PB: 978-1-5124-2095-1 • $7.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

The Golden Bell
Tamar Sachs
illus. Yossi Abolafia
HC: 978-1-5415-2612-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-2615-0 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Grover Goes to Israel
Joni Kibort Sussman
illus. Tom Leigh
BB: 978-1-5415-2920-5 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2
“Sesame Workshop®”, “Sesame Street®”, Shalom Sesame®” 
and associated characters, trademarks, and design elements 
are owned and licensed by Sesame Workshop ©2022. Sesame 
Workshop. All Rights Reserved.

Hard Hat Cat!
Jamie Kiffel-Alcheh
illus. Maxine Lee
HC: 978-1-5415-4635-6 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-4636-3 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

A Hoopoe Says Oop!
Animals of Israel
Jamie Kiffel-Alcheh
illus. Ivana Kuman
BB: 978-1-5415-0049-5 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

In the Jerusalem Forest
Devora Busheri
illus. Noa Kelner
HC: 978-1-5415-3472-8 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-3473-5 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 93/4 x 93/4
eSource

Listen!
Israel's All Around
Jamie Kiffel-Alcheh
illus. Steve Mack
BB: 978-1-5415-0969-6 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Meg Goldberg on Parade
Andria Warmflash Rosenbaum
illus. Christopher Lyles
PB: 978-1-4677-3907-8 • $7.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 9 x 11

My Sister Is Sleeping
Devora Busheri
illus. Michel Kichka
HC: 978-1-5415-4244-0 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-4245-7 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

Rah! Rah! Mujadara
Jamie Kiffel-Alcheh
illus. Claudine Gévry
BB: 978-1-5415-8500-3 • $7.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

MORE ISRAEL

F22__KB113-0622.indd   26 5/10/22   9:35 AM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 27

ISRAEL

Sammy Spider's 
First Trip to Israel
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book
PB: 978-1-58013-035-6 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Shalom Everybodeee!
Grover's Adventures in Israel
Tilda Balsley and Ellen Fischer
illus. Tom Leigh
HC: 978-0-7613-7558-6 • $16.99
PB: 978-0-7613-7559-3 • $7.99
Ages 2-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

“Sesame Workshop®”, “Sesame Street®”, Shalom 
Sesame®” and associated characters, trademarks, 
and design elements are owned and licensed by 
Sesame Workshop ©2022. Sesame Workshop. All 
Rights Reserved.

Stork's Landing
Tami Lehman-Wilzig
illus. Anna Shuttlewood
PB: 978-1-4677-1396-2 • $8.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

The Upside-Down Boy 
and the Israeli Prime 
Minister
Sherri Mandell
illus. Robert Dunn
HC: 978-1-5415-3470-4 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-3478-0 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 91/4 x 11
eSource

Welcome to Israel with 
Sesame Street®
Christy Peterson
HC: 978-1-7284-2441-5 • $27.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3154-3 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 10 x 10
“Sesame Workshop®”, “Sesame Street®”, Shalom Sesame®” 
and associated characters, trademarks, and design elements 
are owned and licensed by Sesame Workshop ©2022. 
Sesame Workshop. All Rights Reserved.

Help-A-Lot Shabbat
Nancy Cote
BB: 978-1-7284-3899-3 • $8.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
20 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

An Egg for Shabbat
Mirik Snir
illus. Eleyor Snir
PB: 978-1-5415-9665-8 • $7.99
Ages 4-7 • Grades PreK-1
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Bim and Bom, 2nd Edition
A Shabbat Tale
Rabbi Daniel Swartz
illus. Melissa Iwai
PB: 978-0-7613-6717-8 • $8.95
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 91/4 x 11

Bubbe's Got the Beat
Judy Press
illus. Mary Hall
BB: 978-1-5124-4763-7 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Buen Shabat,  
Shabbat Shalom
Sarah Aroeste
illus. Ayesha L. Rubio
BB: 978-1-5415-4246-4 • $6.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Chicken Soup,  
Chicken Soup
Pamela Mayer
illus. Deborah Melmon
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
HC: 978-1-4677-8934-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-4677-9414-5 • $8.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

The Cholent Brigade
Michael Herman
illus. Sharon Harmer
HC: 978-1-5124-0844-7 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-0845-4 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

And a Cat from  
Carmel Market
Alyssa Satin Capucilli
illus. Rotem Teplow
PB: 978-1-5415-8671-0 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

NEW!

MORE SHABBAT  

SHABBAT

F22__KB113-0622.indd   27 5/10/22   9:35 AM



28  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

SHABBAT

Clarence's Topsy-Turvy 
Shabbat
Jennifer Tzivia MacLeod
illus. Jennie Poh
HC: 978-1-5415-4242-6 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-4243-3 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Dinosaur on Shabbat
Diane Levin Rauchwerger
illus. Jason Wolff
PB: 978-1-58013-163-6 • $7.99
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 73/4 x 10

Hannah's Way
Linda Glaser
illus. Adam Gustavson
A Sydney Taylor Book Award Winner
Midwest Book Award Winner

PB: 978-0-7613-5138-2 • $7.95
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 95/8 x 93/4
eSource

Havdalah Is Coming!
Tracy Newman
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-5415-2163-6 • $6.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

It's Challah Time!
20th Anniversary Edition
Latifa Berry Kropf
photo. Moshe Shai
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
PB: 978-1-5415-7460-1 • $7.99
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

It's Tot Shabbat!
Naomi Danis
photo. Tod Cohen
HC: 978-0-7613-4515-2 • $14.95
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 81/2 x 81/2

Jodie's Shabbat Surprise
Anna Levine
illus. Ksenia Topaz
HC: 978-1-4677-3465-3 • $17.95
PB: 978-1-4677-3466-0 • $7.95
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 101/4 x 81/4

Koala Challah
Laura Gehl
illus. Maria Mola
HC: 978-1-5124-2087-6 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-2088-3 • $7.99
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4
eSource

Pinky Bloom and the 
Case of the Missing 
Kiddush Cup
Judy Press
illus. Erica-Jane Waters
HC: 978-1-5415-4234-1 • $16.99
PB: 978-1-5415-0016-7 • $8.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
80 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Sammy Spider's First 
Book of Prayers
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
HC: 978-1-5415-3468-1 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-3476-6 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 85/8 x 11

The Cricket and the Ant
A Shabbat Story
Naomi Ben-Gur
illus. Shahar Kober
HC: 978-1-4677-8935-6 • $9.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

MORE SHABBAT

F22__KB113-0622.indd   28 5/10/22   9:36 AM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 29

SHABBAT

Sammy Spider's First  
Shabbat
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-1-58013-006-6 • $7.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Shabbat: A Family Service
Judy Abrams
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-929371-29-0 • $6.99
Ages 5-11 • Grades K-5
24 pages • 7 x 10

The Shabbat Box
Lesley Simpson
illus. Nicole in den Bosch
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
PB: 978-1-58013-027-1 • $6.95
Ages 4-7 • Grades PreK-1
32 pages • 81/4 x 11

Shabbat Is Coming!
Tracy Newman
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-4677-1367-2 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

The Shabbat Princess
Amy Meltzer
illus. Martha Avilés
PB: 978-0-7613-5106-1 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Shabbat Shalom, Hey!
Ann Koffsky
HC: 978-1-4677-4917-6 • $9.99
Ages 4-6 • Grades PreK-K
24 pages • 81/2 x 81/2

Shai's Shabbat Walk
Ellie B. Gellman
illus. Holli Conger
BB: 978-1-4677-4949-7 • $5.95
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Shh . . . Shh . . . Shabbat
Linda Elovitz Marshall
illus. Evgenia Golubeva
BB: 978-1-4677-5873-4 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Thank You, God!
A Jewish Child's Book of Prayers
Judyth Groner and Madeline Wikler
illus. Shelly O. Haas
National Jewish Book Award Winner 
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book

PB: 978-1-58013-101-8 • $8.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 83/8 x 81/2

Where Shabbat Lives
Jan Goldin Fabiyi
illus. Sue Rama
BB: 978-0-8225-8946-4 • $5.95
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

A 
WONDERFUL 
GIFT for BABY 

NAMING

A number of Kar-Ben titles 
include QR codes that link 
to enhanced content, which 
we call PagePlus. Watch a 
rollicking video of klezmer 
music to go with our book 
Klezmer! Your students can 
check it out through the QR 
code printed on the books. 

Try it!

F22__KB113-0622.indd   29 5/10/22   9:36 AM



30  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

BIBLE

Deborah's Tree
Jane Yolen
illus. Cosei Kawa
HC: 978-1-7284-3895-5 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3901-3 • $8.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

And There Was Evening,  
And There Was Morning
Harriet Cohen Helfand and Ellen Kahan Zager
illus. Ellen Kahan Zager
HC: 978-1-5124-8364-2 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-8365-9 • $7.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

Can You Hear a Coo, Coo?
Jamie Kiffel-Alcheh
illus. Marc Lumer
BB: 978-1-5124-4443-8 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Green Bible Stories 
for Children
Tami Lehman-Wilzig
illus. Durga Yael Bernhard
HC: 978-0-7613-5135-1 • $10.99
Ages 8-11 • Grades 3-5
48 pages • 83/8 x 101/2

Miriam at the River
Jane Yolen
illus. Khoa Le
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book
Children's Book Committee at Bank 
Street College Best Children's Book  
of the Year
HC: 978-1-5415-4400-0 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-4401-7 • $7.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 9 x 11

Nicanor's Gate
Eric A. Kimmel
illus. Alida Massari
HC: 978-1-5415-7452-6 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-7453-3 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

Og's Ark
Allison Marks and Wayne Marks
illus. Martina Peluso
HC: 978-1-4677-6149-9 • $17.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

A Rainy Day Story
Ruth Calderon
illus. Noa Kelner
HC: 978-1-5415-6038-3 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-6039-0 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

Escape from Egypt
Eric A. Kimmel
illus. Ivica Stevanovic
PB: 978-1-4677-3851-4 • $6.99
Ages 6-9 • Grades 1-3
168 pages • 51/8 x 71/2

Search for the 
Shamir
Eric A. Kimmel
illus. Ivica Stevanovic
HC: 978-1-5124-2937-4 • $15.99
PB: 978-1-5124-2938-1 • $6.99
Ages 6-9 • Grades 1-3
152 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Whale of a Tale
Eric A. Kimmel
illus. Ivica Stevanovic
HC: 978-1-5415-2216-9 • $15.99
PB: 978-1-5415-2217-6 • $6.99
Ages 6-9 • Grades 1-3
152 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Where's the Potty on 
This Ark?
Kerry Olitzky
illus. Abigail Tompkins
HC: 978-1-5124-8370-3 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-8371-0 • $7.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

The World Needs 
Beautiful Things
Leah Rachel Berkowitz
illus. Daniele Fabbri
HC: 978-1-5124-4448-3 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-4449-0 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

NEW!

Mrs. Noah's Doves
Jane Yolen
illus. Alida Massari
HC: 978-1-7284-2426-2 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2793-5 • $7.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

NEW!

F22__KB113-0622.indd   30 5/10/22   9:36 AM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 31

HOLOCAUST

37 Days at Sea
Aboard the M.S. St. Louis, 1939
Barbara Krasner
HC: 978-1-5415-7912-5 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-7913-2 • $7.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
168 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Anne Frank
Out of the Shadows
Anna Leigh
HC: 978-1-5415-3917-4 • $31.99
PB: 978-1-5415-7430-4 • $10.99
Ages 9-14 • Grades 4-8
48 pages • 7 x 9

A Bag of Marbles
The Graphic Novel
Joseph Joffo
illus. Vincent Bailly
2013 BCCB Blue Ribbon List Book
PB: 978-1-4677-1516-4 • $9.99
Ages 12-18 • Grades 7-12
128 pages • 73/4 x 101/4

Benno and the Night of 
Broken Glass
Meg Wiviott
illus. Josée Bisaillon
Named a Best Book of the Year by 
School Library Journal

PB: 978-0-8225-9975-3 • $9.99
Ages 7-11 • Grades 2-5
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8
eSource

Francesco Tirelli's Ice 
Cream Shop
Tamar Meir
illus. Yael Albert
HC: 978-1-5415-3465-0 • $17.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Janusz Korczak's 
Children
Gloria Spielman
illus. Matthew Archambault
PB: 978-0-8225-7050-9 • $8.95
Ages 7-10 • Grades 2-4
40 pages • 6 x 81/2
eSource

Lily Renée, Escape 
Artist
From Holocaust Survivor  
to Comic Book Pioneer
Trina Robbins
illus. Anne Timmons, mo oh,  
and Studio C10
PB: 978-0-7613-8114-3 • $9.99
Ages 10-14 • Grades 5-8
96 pages • 63/8 x 91/4

The Edelweiss Pirates
Jennifer Elvgren
illus. Daniela Stamatiadi
HC: 978-1-5124-8360-4 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-8361-1 • $7.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

The Secret of Priest's 
Grotto
A Holocaust Survival Story
Peter Lane Taylor and Christos Nicola
photo. Christos Nicola and  
Peter Lane Taylor
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book
National Council for Social Studies (NCSS)  
Notable Book for Young People
Children's Book Committee at Bank Street  
College Best Children's Book of the Year
PB: 978-1-58013-261-9 • $8.95
Ages 10-18 • Grades 5-12
64 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Six Million Paper Clips
The Making of a Children's 
Holocaust Memorial
Peter W. Schroeder and Dagmar 
Schroeder-Hildebrand
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
Society of School Libraries 
International (SSLI) Best Social Studies 
Book of the Year
State of Tennessee Best Book of the Year
PB: 978-1-58013-176-6 • $9.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
64 pages • 83/8 x 9

The Whispering Town
Jennifer Elvgren
illus. Fabio Santomauro
National Jewish Book Award Finalist 
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book
A Booklist Top 10 Children's 
Religion Book  
PB: 978-1-4677-1195-1 • $8.99
Ages 7-11 • Grades 2-5
32 pages • 9 x 11
eSource

The Wren and  
the Sparrow
J. Patrick Lewis
illus. Yevgenia Nayberg 
HC: 978-1-4677-1951-3 • $9.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Behind the Bookcase
Miep Gies, Anne Frank,  
and the Hiding Place
Barbara Lowell
illus. Valentina Toro
PB: 978-1-5415-5726-0 • $9.99
Ages 7-11 • Grades 2-5
40 pages • 91/4 x 11
eSource

Marcel Marceau
Master of Mime
Gloria Spielman
illus. Manon Gauthier
HC: 978-0-7613-3961-8 • $9.99
Ages 8-11 • Grades 3-5
32 pages • 91/4 x 11
eSource

MORE THAN 
15,000 

SOLD

MORE THAN 
60,000 

SOLD

F22__KB113-0622.indd   31 5/10/22   9:36 AM



32  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

Baby's Blessings
Lesléa Newman
illus. Hiroe Nakata
BB: 978-1-5415-2214-5 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Bubbe's Belated Bat 
Mitzvah
Isabel Pinson
illus. Valeria Cis
PB: 978-1-4677-1950-6 • $7.95
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

Mazel Tov! It's a Boy/
Mazel Tov! It's a Girl
Jamie Korngold
photo. Jeff Finkelstein
PB: 978-1-4677-1958-2 • $7.95
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
32 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

My Name is Aviva
Lesléa Newman
illus. Ag Jatkowska
HC: 978-1-4677-2654-2 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-4677-2656-6 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Sadie and Ori and the 
Blue Blanket
Jamie Korngold
illus. Julie Fortenberry
HC: 978-1-4677-1191-3 • $9.99
Ages 2-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Sammy Spider's First 
Bar Mitzvah
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
HC: 978-1-4677-8931-8 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-4677-9412-1 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 85/8 x 11

Sammy Spider's First 
Wedding
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
HC: 978-1-5124-8366-6 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-8367-3 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 85/8 x 11

Stones for Grandpa
Renee Londner
illus. Martha Avilés
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book
A Booklist Top 10 Children's
Religion Book
Children's Book Committee at Bank Street 
College Best Children's Book of the Year
PB: 978-0-7613-7496-1 • $8.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
24 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

Where Do People Go 
When They Die?
Mindy Avra Portnoy
illus. Shelly O. Haas
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
Children's Book Committee at Bank 
Street College Best Children's Book of 
the Year

PB: 978-1-4677-4457-7 • $9.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 63/4 x 9

You're the Cheese in 
My Blintz
Leslie Kimmelman
illus. Ramona Kaulitzki
BB: 978-1-5415-3467-4 • $6.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

The Topsy-Turvy Bus
Anita Fitch Pazner
illus. Carolina Farías
HC: 978-1-7284-1949-7 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-1950-3 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

A Bear for Bimi
Jane Breskin Zalben
illus. Yevgenia Nayberg
HC: 978-1-7284-1571-0 • $18.99
PB: 978-1-7284-1572-7 • $8.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
40 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

Always an Olivia
A Remarkable Family 
History
Carolivia Herron
illus. Jeremy Tugeau
PB: 978-0-7613-9100-5 • $9.99
Ages 7-10 • Grades 2-4
32 pages • 83/8 x 11

Goodnight Sh'ma
Jacqueline Jules
illus. Melanie Hall
BB: 978-0-8225-8945-7 • $6.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

NEW!

LIFE CYCLE

JEWISH VALUES 

MORE JEWISH VALUES

The Christmas Mitzvah
Jeff Gottesfeld
illus. Michelle Laurentia Agatha
Sydney Taylor Book Award
HC: 978-1-939547-94-1 • $18.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
40 pages • 9 x 11   

F22__KB113-0622.indd   32 5/10/22   9:37 AM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 33

JEWISH VALUES

A Heart Just Like My 
Mother's
Lela Nargi
illus. Valeria Cis
HC: 978-1-5124-2098-2 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-2099-9 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

It's a Mitzvah, Grover!
Tilda Balsley and Ellen Fischer
illus. Tom Leigh
PB: 978-0-7613-7563-0 • $6.99
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 91/2 x 93/4
“Sesame Workshop®”, “Sesame Street®”, Shalom 
Sesame®” and associated characters, trademarks, 
and design elements are owned and licensed by 
Sesame Workshop ©2022. Sesame Workshop. All 
Rights Reserved.

Jumping Jenny
Ellen Bari
illus. Raquel García MaciáSydney 
Taylor Notable Book
PB: 978-0-7613-5143-6 • $7.95
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 9 x 11
eSource

Kol Hakavod
Way to Go!
Jamie Kiffel-Alcheh
illus. Sarah-Jayne Mercer
Children's Book Committee at Bank 
Street College Best Children's Book of 
the Year

HC: 978-1-5415-2211-4 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-3835-1 • $7.99
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

A Mezuzah on the 
Door
Amy Meltzer
illus. Janice Fried 
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book
PB: 978-1-58013-251-0 • $7.95
Ages 3-7 • Grades PreK-1
32 pages • 85/8 x 9

The Mitzvah Magician
Linda Elovitz Marshall
illus. Christiane Engel
HC: 978-0-7613-5655-4 • $7.95
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Mitzvah Pizza
Sarah Lynn Scheerger
illus. Deborah Melmon
HC: 978-1-5415-2170-4 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-2171-1 • $7.99
Ages 5-10 • Grades K-4
32 pages • 93/4 x 93/4
eSource

Moti the Mitzvah 
Mouse
Vivian Newman
illus. Inga Knopp-Kilpert
HC: 978-1-5124-2647-2 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-2649-6 • $7.99
Ages 2-6 • Grades PreK-K
24 pages • 9 x 9

Mr. Tempkin Climbs a Tree
Cary Fagan
illus. Carles Arbat
HC: 978-1-5415-2173-5 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-2174-2 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

One Good Deed
Terri Fields
illus. Deborah Melmon
PB: 978-1-4677-3479-0 • $7.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Rosie Saves the World
Debbie Herman
illus. Tammie Lyon
HC: 978-1-5124-2085-2 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-2086-9 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8
eSource

Sammy Spider's 
First Mitzvah
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
HC: 978-1-4677-1947-6 • $17.95
PB: 978-1-4677-1948-3 • $7.99
Ages 2-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 85/8 x 11

Sammy Spider's  
New Friend
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-7613-6664-5 • $7.95
Ages 2-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Shalom Bayit
Linda Elovitz Marshall
illus. Ag Jatkowska
BB: 978-1-5415-4247-1 • $6.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Joey and the Giant Box
Deborah Lakritz
illus. Mike Byrne
HC: 978-1-4677-1953-7 • $9.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

MORE JEWISH VALUES

F22__KB113-0622.indd   33 5/10/22   9:37 AM



34  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

JEWISH HEROES

Frank, Who Liked to Build
The Architecture of Frank Gehry
Deborah Blumenthal
illus. Maria Brzozowska
HC: 978-1-5415-9762-4 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-9763-1 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11
eSource

Professor Buber and His Cats
Susan Tarcov
illus. Fotini Tikkou
HC: 978-1-7284-3897-9 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3903-7 • $8.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

Rena Glickman, Queen 
of Judo
Eve Nadel Catarevas
illus. Martina Peluso
HC: 978-1-7284-2430-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2797-3 • $7.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

A Queen to the Rescue
The Story of Henrietta Szold, 
Founder of Hadassah
Nancy Churnin
illus. Yevgenia Nayberg

A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
NCSS/CBC Notable Social Studies Trade Book 
for Young People
HC: 978-1-939547-95-8 • $18.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
40 pages • 11 x 9   

Hannah G. Solomon Dared 
to Make a Difference
Bonnie Lindauer
illus. Sofia Moore
PB: 978-1-7284-1574-1 • $7.99
Ages 5-10 • Grades K-4
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Natan Sharansky
Freedom Fighter for Soviet Jews
Blake Hoena
illus. Daniele Dickmann
HC: 978-1-5415-8899-8 • $18.99
PB: 978-1-7284-0468-4 • $8.99
Ages 8-11 • Grades 3-5
64 pages • 7 x 10
eSource

Drop by Drop
A Story of Rabbi Akiva
Jacqueline Jules
illus. Yevgenia Nayberg
HC: 978-1-5124-2090-6 • $9.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Goldie Takes a Stand
Golda Meir's First Crusade
Barbara Krasner
illus. Kelsey Garrity-Riley
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book

PB: 978-1-4677-1201-9 • $7.95
Ages 5-10 • Grades K-4
32 pages • 9 x 11
eSource

Irving Berlin
The Immigrant Boy Who Made 
America Sing
Nancy Churnin
illus. James Rey Sanchez
NCSS/CBC Notable Social Studies Trade  
Book for Young People
HC: 978-1-939547-44-6 • $17.99
Ages 7-11 • Grades 2-5
32 pages • 11 x 9   

Judah Touro Didn't Want 
to be Famous
Audrey Ades
illus. Vivien Mildenberger 
HC: 978-1-5415-4561-8 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-4562-5 • $7.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11
eSource

The Key from Spain
Flory Jagoda and Her Music
Debbie Levy
illus. Sonja Wimmer
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book
Children's Book Committee at Bank Street 
College Best Children's Book of the Year
PB: 978-1-5415-2219-0 • $7.99 
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 9 x 11
Page Plus

Martin & Anne
The Kindred Spirits of Dr. Martin 
Luther King, Jr. and Anne Frank
Nancy Churnin
illus. Yevgenia Nayberg
HC: 978-1-939547-53-8 • $17.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
32 pages • 10 x 10   

NEW! NEW! NEW!

F22__KB113-0622.indd   34 5/10/22   9:37 AM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 35

JEWISH HEROES

The Singer and 
the Scientist
Lisa Rose
illus. Isabel Muñoz
National Jewish Book Award 
Finalist
HC: 978-1-5415-7609-4 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-7610-0 • $7.99
Ages 5-11 • Grades K-5
32 pages • 91/4 x 11
eSource

The Spy Who 
Played Baseball
Carrie Jones
illus. Gary Cherrington
HC: 978-1-5124-0313-8 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-5864-0 • $7.99
Ages 5-10 • Grades K-4
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

An Unlikely Ballerina
Krystyna Poray Goddu
illus. Cosei Kawa
HC: 978-1-5124-8362-8 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-8363-5 • $7.99
Ages 5-10 • Grades K-4
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Alef-Bet Yoga for Kids
Bill Goldeen and Ruth Goldeen
photo. Bill Goldeen and  
Ruth Goldeen
PB: 978-0-7613-4506-0 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 9 x 9

Alef is for Abba
Rebecca Kafka
illus. Constanza Basaluzzo
PB: 978-1-4677-2157-8 • $7.95
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

Feivel's Flying Horses
Heidi Smith Hyde
illus. Johanna van der Sterre
A National Jewish Book Awards Finalist
Children's Book Committee at Bank 
Street College Best Children's Book of 
the Year
PB: 978-0-7613-3959-5 • $7.95
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

I Say Shehechiyanu
Joanne Rocklin
illus. Monika Filipina
PB: 978-1-4677-3469-1 • $6.95
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Klezmer!
Kyra Teis
HC: 978-1-5415-9800-3 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-9801-0 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/4 x 11
Page Plus

The Magic 
Pomegranate
[A Jewish Folktale]
Peninnah Schram
illus. Melanie Hall
PB: 978-0-8225-6746-2 • $7.99
Ages 7-10 • Grades 2-4
48 pages • 53/4 x 81/2

Chelm for the 
Holidays
Valerie Estelle Frankel
illus. Sonja Wimmer
HC: 978-1-5415-5461-0 • $15.99
PB: 978-1-5415-5462-7 • $8.99
Ages 8-15 • Grades 3-9
72 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Shoham's Bangle
Sarah Sassoon
illus. Noa Kelner
HC: 978-1-7284-3896-2 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3902-0 • $8.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

NEW!

MORE FAVORITES  

Sammy Spider's  
First ABC
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
HC: 978-1-7284-2428-6 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2795-9 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 85/8 x 11

NEW!

Bedtime for Maziks
Yael Levy
illus. Nabila Adani
HC: 978-1-7284-2427-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2794-2 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

NEW!

FAVORITES OLD & NEW

F22__KB113-0622.indd   35 5/10/22   9:37 AM



36  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

FAVORITES OLD & NEW

My First Hebrew  
Word Book
Judyth Groner
illus. Pépi Marzel
HC: 978-1-58013-126-1 • $18.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

My First Yiddish  
Word Book
Joni Kibort Sussman
illus. Pépi Marzel
PB: 978-1-4677-5175-9 • $12.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

New Month, New Moon
Allison Ofanansky
photo. Eliyahu Alpern
HC: 978-1-4677-1945-2 • $16.95
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 9 x 9

Raisins and Almonds
A Yiddish Lullaby
Susan Tarcov
illus. Sonia Sánchez

Aesop Prize Accolade 
HC: 978-1-5415-2161-2 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-2162-9 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/4 x 11
Page Plus

The Remarkable 
Journey of Josh's 
Kippah
Barbara Elissa
illus. Farida Zaman
HC: 978-0-8225-9911-1 • $7.95
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/8 x 81/8

Rifka Takes a Bow
Betty Rosenberg Perlov
illus. Cosei Kawa
Kirkus Best Children's Books
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book 
Children's Book Committee at Bank 
Street College Best Children's Book  
of the Year
PB: 978-0-7613-8128-0 • $9.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 9 x 11

Speak Up, Tommy!
Jacqueline Dembar Greene
illus. Deborah Melmon
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
Children's Book Committee at  
Bank Street College Best  
Children's Book of the Year
HC: 978-0-7613-7497-8 • $7.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 73/4 x 101/4

Tisha B'Av
A Jerusalem Journey
Allison Ofanansky
photo. Eliyahu Alpern
HC: 978-1-4677-8930-1 • $16.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 9 x 9

Welcome to Hebrew 
with Sesame Street®
J.P. Press
HC: 978-1-5415-5501-3 • $27.99
PB: 978-1-5415-7495-3 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 10 x 10
“Sesame Workshop®”, “Sesame Street®”, Shalom Sesame®” 
and associated characters, trademarks, and design elements 
are owned and licensed by Sesame Workshop ©2022. 
Sesame Workshop. All Rights Reserved.

With All Your  
Heart Weekday
A Weekday Prayer Book
Rabbi Brad Horwitz
HC: 978-1-58013-262-6 • $17.95
Ages 4-18 • Grades PreK-12
96 pages • 61/8 x 9

With All Your  
Heart Shabbat
A Shabbat and Festival 
Prayer Book
Rabbi K. Gordon
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
HC: 978-1-58013-263-3 • $15.95
Ages 4-18 • Grades PreK-12
96 pages • 61/8 x 9

Yaffa and Fatima
Shalom, Salaam
Fawzia Gilani-Williams
illus. Chiara Fedele
CCBC Choice 2018
HC: 978-1-4677-8938-7 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-4677-9423-7 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

A Scarf for Keiko
Ann Malaspina
illus. Merrilee Liddiard
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
PB: 978-1-5415-2165-0 • $7.99
Ages 5-10 • Grades K-4
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

The Mountain Jews and 
the Mirror
Ruchama King Feuerman
illus. Polona Kosec and  
Marcela Calderón
PB: 978-1-4677-3896-5 • $7.99
Ages 5-10 • Grades K-4
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Winter Candle
Jeron Ashford
Illustrated by Stacey Schuett
HC: 978-1-939547-10-1 • $18.99
Ages 7-11 • Grades 2-5
32 pages • 71/2 x 10  

F22__KB113-0622.indd   36 5/10/22   9:38 AM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 37

FOR OLDER READERS

The Button Box
Bridget Hodder and  
Fawzia Gilani-Williams
illus. Harshad Marathe
HC: 978-1-7284-2396-8 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2397-5 • $7.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
152 pages • 51/4 x 71/2
eSource

José and the Pirate 
Captain Toledano
Arnon Z. Shorr
illus. Joshua M. Edelglass
HC: 978-1-7284-4606-6 • $18.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2009-7 • $8.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
96 pages • 6 x 9
eSource

The Prince of  
Steel Pier
Stacy Nockowitz
HC: 978-1-7284-3033-1 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3034-8 • $9.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
248 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

My Name Is Hamburger
Jacqueline Jules
HC: 978-1-7284-2948-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2949-6 • $9.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
240 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

When Lightnin' Struck
Betsy R. Rosenthal
HC: 978-1-7284-2052-3 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2053-0 • $7.99
Ages 9-13 • Grades 4-7
272 pages • 51/4 x 71/2
eSource

The Backyard Secrets 
of Danny Wexler
Karen Pokras
HC: 978-1-7284-1294-8 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-1295-5 • $9.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
248 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Beni's War
Tammar Stein
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
HC: 978-1-5415-7886-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-7887-6 • $9.99
Ages 9-13 • Grades 4-7
280 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

The Book of Secrets
Mat Tonti
Aesop Prize Accolade
HC: 978-1-5415-7825-8 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-5415-7826-5 • $14.99
Ages 8-11 • Grades 3-5
208 pages • 6 x 9

The Family with  
Two Front Doors
Anna Ciddor
HC: 978-1-5415-0011-2 • $16.99
PB: 978-1-5415-0012-9 • $6.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
208 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Hot Pursuit
Murder in Mississippi
Stacia Deutsch and Rhody Cohon
illus. Craig Orback
PB: 978-0-7613-3956-4 • $7.95
Ages 8-11 • Grades 3-5
40 pages • 63/8 x 91/4

No Steps Behind
Beate Sirota Gordon's Battle 
for Women's Rights in Japan
Jeff Gottesfeld
illus. Shiella Witanto
National Jewish Book Award Finalist 
HC: 978-1-939547-55-2 • $18.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
44 pages • 81/4 x 11   

Noah Green Saves  
the World
Laura Toffler-Corrie
illus. Macky Pamintuan
HC: 978-1-5415-6036-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-6037-6 • $9.99
Ages 9-13 • Grades 4-7
280 pages • 51/4 x 71/2
eSource

Pickled Watermelon
Esty Schachter
illus. Alex Orbe
HC: 978-1-5415-4233-4 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-9990-2 • $8.99
Ages 9-13 • Grades 4-7
144 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

NEW! NEW! NEW! NEW! NEW!

MORE FOR OLDER READERS

Room for One More
Monique Polak
PB: 978-1-5415-4043-9 • $8.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
232 pages • 51/4 x 71/2
eSource

Seymour, the  
Formerly Fearful
Eve B. Feldman
illus. Parwinder Singh
PB: 978-1-5415-3951-8 • $8.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
184 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

F22__KB113-0622.indd   37 5/10/22   9:38 AM



38  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

FOR OLDER READERS

Too Far From Home
Naomi Shmuel
illus. Avi Katz
HC: 978-1-5415-4671-4 • $15.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
96 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Walk Till You 
Disappear
Jacqueline Dembar Greene
illus. Odessa Sawyer
HC: 978-1-5415-5722-2 • $15.99
PB: 978-1-5415-5723-9 • $8.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
208 pages • 51/4 x 71/2
eSource

Sylvia A. Rouss
Illustrated by: Katherine Janus Kahn 
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-3 
24-32 pages • 81/2 x 11
Paperbacks $6.99 to $7.99 each

Sammy Spider stories to delight everyone!

NEW! Sammy Spider's First ABC  PB: 978-1-7284-2795-9 
Sammy Spider’s First Bar Mitzvah PB: 978-1-4677-9412-1
Sammy Spider's First Book of Prayers PB: 978-1-5415-3476-6
Sammy Spider’s First Haggadah  PB: 978-1-58013-230-5
Sammy Spider’s First Hanukkah PB: 978-0-929371-46-7
Sammy Spider’s First Mitzvah PB: 978-1-4677-1948-3 
Sammy Spider’s First Passover PB: 978-0-929371-82-5
Sammy Spider’s First Purim  PB: 978-1-58013-062-2
Sammy Spider’s First Rosh Hashanah PB: 978-0-929371-99-3
Sammy Spider’s First Shabbat PB: 978-1-58013-006-6
Sammy Spider’s First Shavuot  PB: 978-0-8225-7225-1
Sammy Spider’s First Simchat Torah  PB: 978-0-7613-3966-3 
Sammy Spider's First Sukkot  PB: 978-1-58013-083-7 
Sammy Spider’s First Taste of Hanukkah PB: 978-1-4677-5243-5 
Sammy Spider’s First Trip to Israel PB: 978-1-58013-035-6
Sammy Spider’s First Tu B’Shevat PB: 978-1-58013-065-3
Sammy Spider’s First Wedding PB: 978-1-5124-8367-3
Sammy Spider’s First Yom Kippur  PB: 978-0-7613-9196-8 
Sammy Spider’s New Friend PB: 978-0-7613-6664-5

Sammy Spider’s First Book of Jewish Holidays BB: 978-1-4677-1916-2
Sammy Spider’s Hanukkah Colors  BB: 978-1-4677-5238-1
Sammy Spider’s Passover Shapes   BB: 978-1-4677-7970-8

SAMMY SPIDER PICTURE BOOKS

SAMMY SPIDER BOARD BOOKS
Ages 1-4 • Grade PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2
$5.99–$6.99 each

SAMMY SPIDER

The Six-Day Hero
Tammar Stein
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book
HC: 978-1-5124-5871-8 • $16.99
PB: 978-1-5124-2856-8 • $9.99
Ages 9-13 • Grades 4-7
256 pages • 51/4 x 71/2
eSource

NEW!

Sydney A. Frankel's 
Summer Mix-Up
Danielle Joseph
HC: 978-1-5415-9862-1 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-9863-8 • $9.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
264 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

The Woodcarver's 
Daughter
Yona Zeldis McDonough
illus. Kaja Kajfez
HC: 978-1-5415-8667-3 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2026-4 • $7.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
128 pages • 51/4 x 71/2
eSource

F22__KB113-0622.indd   38 5/10/22   9:38 AM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 39

A 
37 Days at Sea  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Abba Tree, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
ABC Passover Hunt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Afikomen Mambo  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Alef is for Abba . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Alef-Bet Yoga for Kids . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
All About Hanukkah. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
All About Passover . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
All About Rosh Hashanah . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
All Eyes on Alexandra  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Alligator Seder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Always an Olivia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
And a Cat from Carmel Market . . . . . . . . . 27
And Then Another Sheep Turned Up  . . . . 23
And There Was Evening, And There  
Was Morning  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Anne Frank . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Apple Tree's Discovery, The  . . . . . . . . 15, 21
Art Lesson, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

B 
Baby's Blessings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Backyard Secrets of Danny Wexler, The . . 37
Bag of Marbles, A  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Barnyard Bubbe's Hanukkah . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Barnyard Purim  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Bear for Bimi, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Bedtime for Maziks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12, 35
Behind the Bookcase . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Beni's War . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
Benno and the Night of Broken Glass  . . . 31
Best Four Questions, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Best Sukkot Pumpkin Ever, The. . . . . . . . . 17
Bim and Bom (2nd Edition)  . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Book of Secrets, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
Bubbe's Belated Bat Mitzvah . . . . . . . . . . 32
Bubbe's Got the Beat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Buen Shabat, Shabbat Shalom . . . . . . . . . 27
Button Box, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13, 37

C 
Can You Hear a Coo, Coo?  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Chelm for the Holidays  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Chicken Soup, Chicken Soup . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Cholent Brigade, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Christmas Mitzvah, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Clarence's Topsy-Turvy Shabbat . . . . . . . . 28
Colors of Israel, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Concert in the Sand, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Count's Hanukkah Countdown, The . . . . . 18
Cricket and the Ant, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28

D 
Deborah's Tree . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6, 30
Digital Jewish Calendar 5783: 2022-23 . . 14
Dinosaur Goes to Israel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Dinosaur on Hanukkah  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Dinosaur on Passover. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Dinosaur on Shabbat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Does Your Dog Speak Hebrew? . . . . . . . . . 26
Dreidel Day . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Dreidel in Time, A. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Drop By Drop  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

E 
Edelweiss Pirates, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Egg for Shabbat, An . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Elephant in the Sukkah, The . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Ella's Trip to Israel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

 
Engineer Ari and the Hanukkah Mishap  . . 15
Engineer Ari and the Passover Rush . . . . . 23
Engineer Arielle and the Israel  
Independence Day Surprise  . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Escape from Egypt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Executive Jewish Calendar  
5783: 2022-23 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

F 
Family Haggadah I, A  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Family Haggadah II - Large Print 
 (Revised Edition) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Family with Two Front Doors, The  . . . . . . 37
Feivel's Flying Horses . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Francesco Tirelli's Ice Cream Shop  . . . . . . 31
Frank, Who Liked to Build:  
The Architecture of Frank Gehry . . . . . 10, 34

G 
Golden Bell, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Goldie Takes a Stand  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Goodnight Sh'ma . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Great Passover Escape, The . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Green Bible Stories for Children . . . . . . . . 30
Grover and Big Bird's  
Passover Celebration . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Grover Goes to Israel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Grover's Hanukkah Party . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

H 
Hannah G. Solomon Dared to  
Make a Difference  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Hannah's Way . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Hanukkah Around the World  . . . . . . . . . . 18
Hanukkah in Little Havana . . . . . . . . . . 5, 18
Hanukkah Is Coming!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Hanukkah Nights . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5, 18
Hanukkah with Mazel, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Happy Birthday, Trees! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Happy Roo Year  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Hard Hat Cat!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Hardest Word, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Havdalah is Coming!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Heart Just Like My Mother's, A . . . . . . . . . 33
Hello, Hanukkah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Help-A-Lot Shabbat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 27
Hillel Builds a House . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Hoopoe Says Oop!, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Hot Pursuit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37

I
I Love Matzah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
I Say Shehechiyanu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
I'm Sorry, Grover  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
In the Jerusalem Forest . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Irving Berlin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
It's a Mitzvah, Grover! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
It's Challah Time! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
It's Hanukkah Time! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
It's Tot Shabbat! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
It's Tu B'Shevat!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

J 
Janusz Korczak's Children . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Jodie's Shabbat Surprise . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Joey and the Giant Box . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
José and the Pirate Captain Toledano . . 14, 37
Judah Touro Didn't Want to be Famous . . 34
Jumbo Jewish Calendar 5783: 2022-23 . . 14
Jumping Jenny . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33

K
Key from Spain, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Klezmer! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Koala Challah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Kol Hakavod . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Kugel for Hanukkah? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

L 
Latke, the Lucky Dog . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Let My People Go!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Light the Menorah! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Lily Renée, Escape Artist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Listen! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Littlest Levine, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Littlest Mountain, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Lotsa Matzah  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

M
Maccabee!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Magic Pomegranate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Marcel Marceau . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Martin & Anne . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Matzah Belowstairs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Matzah Craze . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Maya Prays for Rain . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Mazel Tov! It's a Boy/ 
Mazel Tov! It's a Girl . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Meg Goldberg on Parade. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Mezuzah on the Door, A  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Mini Jewish Calendar 5783: 2022-23 . . . . 14
Miriam at the River . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Missing Letters, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Mitzi's Mitzvah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Mitzvah Magician, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Mitzvah Pizza . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Moti the Mitzvah Mouse . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Mountain Jews and the Mirror, The . . . . . 36
Mouse in the Matzah Factory, The . . . . . . 24
Mr. Tempkin Climbs a Tree . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Mrs. Noah's Doves . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11, 30
My First Hebrew Word Book . . . . . . . . . . . 36
My First Yiddish Word Book  . . . . . . . . . . . 36
My Name is Aviva . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
My Name Is Hamburger  . . . . . . . . . . . . 8, 37
My Sister is Sleeping . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
My Very Own Haggadah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
My Very Own Jewish  
Calendar 5783: 2022-23 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

N 
Natan Sharansky  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
New Month, New Moon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Nicanor's Gate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
No Rules for Michael . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
No Steps Behind . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
Noah Green Saves the World . . . . . . . . . . . 37
Not for All the Hamantaschen in Town  . . 21

O 
Og's Ark . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
One Good Deed  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33

P 
Passover Is Coming! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Passover Parrot (2nd Edition), The . . . . . . 24
Passover Scavenger Hunt  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Patchwork Torah, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Paulie's Passover Predicament . . . . . . . . . 24
Pavel and the Tree Army . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Peek-A-Boo Passover . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9, 22

 
Pickled Watermelon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
Pinky Bloom and the  
Case of the Magical Menorah . . . . . . . . . . 19
Pinky Bloom and the  
Case of the Missing Kiddush Cup . . . . . . . 28
Pinky Bloom and the  
Case of the Silent Shofar . . . . . . . . . . . . 3, 15
Prince of Steel Pier, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . 8, 37 
Professor Buber and His Cats  . . . . . . . . 6, 34
Purim Is Coming! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Purim Superhero, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

Q 
Queen in Jerusalem, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Queen to the Rescue, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Queen Who Saved Her People, The  . . . . . 22

R
Rah! Rah! Mujadara . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Rainy Day Story, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Raisins and Almonds . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Raquela's Seder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9, 22
Remarkable Journey of  
Josh's Kippah, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Rena Glickman, Queen of Judo . . . . . . 10, 34
Rifka Takes a Bow  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Room for One More . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
Rosh Hashanah Is Coming! . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Rosh Hashanah: A Family Service . . . . . . . 15
Rosh Hashanah with Uncle Max . . . . . . . . 15
Rosie Saves the World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33

S 
Sadie and Ori and the Blue Blanket . . . . . 32
Sadie's Almost Marvelous Menorah . . . . . 19
Sadie's Lag Ba'Omer Mystery . . . . . . . . . . 25
Sadie's Snowy Tu B'Shevat  . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Sammy Spider's First ABC . . . . . . . 12, 35, 38
Sammy Spider's First Bar Mitzvah . . . 32, 38
Sammy Spider's First Book of 
Jewish Holidays . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19, 38
Sammy Spider's  
First Book of Prayers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28, 38
Sammy Spider's First Haggadah . . . . . 22, 38
Sammy Spider's First Hanukkah . . . . . 20, 38
Sammy Spider's First Mitzvah  . . . . . . 33, 38
Sammy Spider's First Passover . . . . . . 24, 38
Sammy Spider's First Purim  . . . . . . . . 22, 38
Sammy Spider's First Rosh Hashanah 15, 38
Sammy Spider's First Shabbat  . . . . . . 29, 38
Sammy Spider's First Shavuot  . . . . . . 25, 38
Sammy Spider's First Simchat Torah  . 17, 38
Sammy Spider's First Sukkot. . . . . . . . 17, 38
Sammy Spider's  
First Taste of Hanukkah . . . . . . . . . . . . 20, 38
Sammy Spider's First Trip to Israel . . . 27, 38
Sammy Spider's First Tu B'Shevat . . . . 21, 38
Sammy Spider's First Wedding . . . . . . 32, 38
Sammy Spider's First Yom Kippur . . . . 15, 38
Sammy Spider's Hanukkah Colors  . . . 20, 38
Sammy Spider's New Friend . . . . . . . . 33, 38
Sammy Spider's Passover Shapes . . . . 24, 38
Scarf for Keiko, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Search for the Shamir . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Secret of Priest's Grotto, The . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Secret Shofar of Barcelona, The  . . . . . . . . 16
Seder for Grover, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Seymour, the Formerly Fearful . . . . . . . . . 37
Shabbat Box . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Shabbat Is Coming! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

Shabbat Princess, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Shabbat Shalom, Hey! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Shabbat: A Family Service . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Shai's Shabbat Walk  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Shalom Bayit  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Shalom Everybodeee!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Shanah Tovah, Grover! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Shh . . . Shh . . . Shabbat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Shoham's Bangle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 35
Simchat Torah Is Coming!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Singer and the Scientist, The  . . . . . . . . . . 35
Six Million Paper Clips . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Six-Day Hero, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
Something New for Rosh Hashanah  . . . . 15
Speak Up, Tommy! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Spy Who Played Baseball, The  . . . . . . . . . 35
Stars Will Be My Nightlight, The . . . . . . 3, 17
Stones for Grandpa  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Stork's Landing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Sukkot Is Coming!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Sydney A. Frankel's Summer Mix-Up . . . . 38

T
Tale of Two Seders, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Talia and the Haman-tushies . . . . . . . . . . 22
Talia and the Rude Vegetables . . . . . . . . . 16
Talia and the Very YUM Kippur . . . . . . . . . 16
Tashlich at Turtle Rock . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Thank You, God! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Three Latkes, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Topsy-Turvy Bus, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11, 32
There Was a Young Rabbi  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Tisha B'Av . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Tizzy the Dizzy Dreidel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4, 18
Too Far From Home  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
Tu B'Shevat Is Coming!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

U 
Unlikely Ballerina, An  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Upside-Down Boy and the Israeli Prime 
Minister, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27

W 
Walk Till You Disappear . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
Way Too Many Latkes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Welcome to Hebrew with Sesame Street®  . .36
Welcome to Israel with Sesame Street®. . . 27
Whale of a Tale . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
What a Way to Start the New Year!  . . . . . 16
When Lightnin' Struck . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13, 37
Where Do People Go When They Die?  . . . 32
Where Shabbat Lives . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Where's the Potty on This Ark? . . . . . . . . . 30
Whispering Town, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Whole Megillah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Who's Got the Etrog? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Winter Candle. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
With All Your Heart Shabbat:  
A Shabbat and Festival Prayer Book. . . . . 36
With All Your Heart Weekday  . . . . . . . . . . 36
Woodcarver's Daughter, The . . . . . . . . . . . 38
World Needs Beautiful Things, The  . . . . . 30
Wren and the Sparrow, The. . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Y
Yaffa and Fatima  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Yom Kippur: A Family Service . . . . . . . . . . 16
Yossi and the Monkeys  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
You're the Cheese in My Blintz . . . . . . . . . 32

INDEX

F22__KB113-0622.indd   39 5/10/22   9:38 AM



NEW FOR FALL 2022!

Prsrt. Std.

U.S. Postage

P A I D

Lerner Publishing 

Group

To order or receive more information:
visit www.karben.com
call 1-800-4KARBEN
fax 1-800-332-1132
email custserve@karben.com

241 First Avenue North
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55401

An Imprint of Lerner Publishing Group

F22__KB113-0622.indd   40 5/10/22   9:38 AM




